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~For over 100 Years @EK
~ has heen at the heart of

BllII.IlING AMERICA

You live Tife under—the hood. You're the ‘ones who
leave the house with:your sleeves rolled up; ready to
turn wrenches beneath 2 tons of steel just so the rest
of the world can turn corners. You were’ born with
grease in your veins. You've earned the dirt under
your fingernails and the street knowledge in your
head. Which means there’s nothing you can't fix.

All you need are SK Professional Tools:
* Premium quality, precision-crafted I &
- Backed by a lifetime warranty  PROFESSIONAL TOOLS




LIKETHETECHS THEY'RE MADEFOR

bringing the same commitment to quality it has carried for more than 100 years.

SK will continue to manufacture tools for their industrial and independent tool truck
partners in the U.S.A. Concurrently, SK Tools has expanded their product line to offer
the highest level of quality and performance to iis-fre'tail_ partners by leveraging the
global footprint of our parent company - GreatStar Industrial.

PROFESSIONAL TOOLS

100 YEARS OF INGENUITY

SK Tools USA, LLC was founded in the early 1900s as the Sherman-Klove Company by Mason H. Sherman and Noah
Grover Klove. In the early days, we specialized in contract work, producing tools and parts for other companies. After
a brief period producing munitions and mortar shell casings during WWI, we returned te our true love and what still
drives us today — manufacturing quality tools for the American technician. From the original Round-Headed Ratchet
to the SK® X-FRAME™ Ratcheting Wrench, we've been innovating for American professionals since day one.

Today, SK Tools USA, LLC manufactures over 1500 products and cuntmues uur commitment to prumdmg quality
innovation to the toughest professionals in the world.

AHISTORY OF SK

1900s — SK Tools USA, LLC was founded as the Sherman-Klove Company.
1932 — SK Tool division of Sherma - Klove Company was established.

19405 — SK had a significant share of the market for sockets, SK tools developed a reputation for quality
tools. \

1934-1943 SK filed for 8 patents: Six of these Were roﬁnd head ratchet designs and 2 were for sockets.
1950s — SK began pmiincmg and selling drop-forged wrenches that were stamped "SK Lectrolite” frum 1953

to 1962. :
1961 — SK was issued the patent for the Rotating-head ratchetlwrench also known as the "Roto-Ratchet”.
1964 — SK and Lectrolite Corporation were purchased by the Symington-Wayne corporation, and the tools
produced during this era were marked with the "SK Wayne" trademark.
2015 — SKlaunched the patented, 216P X-Frame Ratcheting Wrench, which boasts the industry’s lowest arc

swing for maximum precision.

SK Professional Tools has announced the relaunch of an iconic American brand,

CONTENTS

1-1 Ratchets
8-23  Wrenches
24-45 Sockets
46-51 Hex Key

52-67
68-71
18-81
82-85

Screwdrivers & Nutdrivers 86-87 Hammer
Pliers 88-108 Tool Sets
Shears 109-117 Storage & Tool Chest
Knives |
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PROFESSIONAL TOOLS SINCE 1914

RATCHETS

POSITIONS

1.7°

ARC SWING

High polish chrome finishing
216 positions deliver the lowest arc for mox. corrosion resistance
swing at 1.7°
for precision and power in tightest spoce

e«  Slimheod design
allows to reach into tight space

WWW.SKTOOLS.COM ]



| 216-Positions Ratchet

- 216 positions - 1.7° the lowest arc swing
- Slim head design allows to reach into tight space
- b Pawl design provides smooth ratcheting & extreme torque

| Ratchet Pear Head

- 90 tooth gear offers a 4° swing arc for easy access

- Enclosed head design for extreme resistance to dirt infiltration
- Slim pearhead design allows to reach into tight space

- High polished chrome plated for good corrosion resistance

(e/ o =4 - Exceeds ASME torque performance requirements SKO1006
i SK01003
——g—— g —
g ' “" - ) sk01007
SK01004
e — - ‘\ =1 — —
== =
£ $K01005 T“ c $K01008
B =HEAD DEPTH C 1
| ) -
I — Model# Description Overall Length A B H ]
Modeli Description _ Overall Length A B C D E SK01006 1/4-In Drive 130mm 253 12 13 130 /
SK01003 1/4-In Drive 152mm 102 087 050 5.98 / S(01007 28 Die 213 31'7 16 ) 0 13 /
SK01004 3/8-In Drive 216mm 145 1 068 8.50 / (01008 1211 Driv 279 41'9 ]4'6 » g /
SK01005 1/2-In Drive 286mm 185 152 114 1126 / ' '
| 160-Positions Ratchet
| 90-Tooth Compact Head Stubby Pear H Ratchet
- 160 positions delivers a 2.25° arc swing and less back off 90 taoth ﬁ s f
- Slim head design allows to reach into tight space * JU looth gear oiers a & swing arc for easy access
- 2 Pawl design provides smooth ratcheting & extreme torque —_— g?liossgrﬂizg ggz'é?] ];[iIrozc(:rtzn:l;argt?isr:fon:ieg:]? S['];[G':f”trat'””
—F
\Q/ == SUT.’[;[; - Short handle 4-1/8" overall length for use in tight spaces
Kol - High polished chrome plated for good corrosion resistance -
/-\ - Exceeds ASME torque performance requirements % — ﬂ
v ’SKTH](ﬁ A B=HEADDEPTH <
E——1 )
/-\ ! D
"Q % ﬁ Model# Description  Overall Length A ] c ] E
P ememorm \_/ SK01002 SK01009 3/8-In Drive 105mm 317 107 17 105
| l 0 ;
Model# Description Overall Length A B H ] E
SK01000 1/4-In Drive 152mm 102 087 050 5.98 /
SK01001 3/8-In Drive 216mm 145 117 0.68 8.50 /
SK01002 1/2-In Drive 286mm 185 152 114 1126 /

PROFESSIONALTOOLS

WWW.SKTOO0LS.COM




| Ratchet Pear Head Long Handle

- 90 tooth gear offers a 4° swing arc for easy access

- Enclosed head design for extreme resistance to dirt infiltration

- Slim pearhead design allows to reach into tight space

- Long handle 24" overall length for increased access

- High polished chrome plated for good corrosion resistance «
- Exceeds ASME torque performance requirements

SK01010

SK01011
SK01012
A B=HEADDEPTH c
! .
Model## Description Overall Length A B H )] E
SK01010 1/4-In Drive 229mm 253 12 13 175 /
SK01011 3/8-In Drive 45Tmm 317 10.7 17 255 /
SK01012 1/2-In Drive 610mm 419 146 21 295 /
| Ratchet Flex Head
- 90 tooth gear offers a 4° swing arc for easy access
- 1 positions flexible head provides access for hard to reach space
- High polished chrome plated for good corrosion resistance
- Exceeds ASME torque performance requirements @/
@ -
B SK01013

B =HEAD DEPTH c

) —
F E
Model## Description Overall Length A ] H ] E
SK01013 1/4-In Drive 175mm 215 12 13 175 136
SK01014 3/8-In Drive 255mm 335 10.7 16.5 255 202
SK01015 1/2-In Drive 295mm 413 146 185 295 230

PROFESSIONALTOOLS

| Ratchet Flex Head Stubby

- 90 tooth gear offers a 4° swing arc for easy access

- T positions flexible head provides access for hard to reach space
+ High polished chrome plated for good corrosion resistance

- Exceeds ASME torque performance requirements

- Stubby handle for use in tight space

(oLalp————

J_ . B = HEAD DEPTH c

B |
F 5 E
Model# Description  Overall Length A B H D
SK01016 3/8-In Drive 105mm 64 107 13 105

| 3/8in. Drive 12in. Breaker Bar

- 180 0 Degree drive end for hard reach location
- High polished chrome plated for good corrosion resistance
- Exceeds ASME torque performance requirements

A B=HEADDEPTH ¢
[ |
r D 1
Model# Description  Overall Length A B H D E
SK02500 3/8-In Drive 303mm 24 10.7 16.5 303 282

| 1/2in. Drive 25in. Breaker Bar

- 180 0 Degree drive end for hard reach location
- High polished chrome plated for good corrosion resistance
- Exceeds ASME torque performance requirements

- = = — I —

A B=HEAD DEPTH I

e — |

Model# Description  Overall Length A B H ] E
SK02501 1/2-In Drive 601mm 29 146 185 601 573

WWW.SKTOO0LS.COM




| 3/8 in. Drive 13 in. Breaker Bar with TPR Grip

- 180 0 Degree drive end for hard reach location
- High polished chrome plated for good corrosion resistance
- Bi-material grip for comfort and anti-slip

- Exceeds ASME torque performance requirements

A B=HEAD DEPTH I
i: : |
I ]

D

Model# Description Overall Length A ] H ] E
SK02502 3/8-In Drive 330mm 24 10.7 32 330 309

| 1/2 in. Drive 25 in. Breaker Bar with TPR Grip

- 180 0 Degree drive end for hard reach location

- High polished chrome plated for good corrosion resistance

- Bi-material grip for comfort and anti-slip

- Exceeds ASME torque performance requirements

== -
A B=HEAD DEPTH I

- i : |
Model# Description  Overall Length A ] H ] E
SK02503 1/2-In Drive 610mm 29 146 32 610 582

PROFE
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| 3-Piece Locking Extension Set

- Manufactured from Cr-V steel for strength and durability

- SuperKrome finish provides long life and maximum corrosion resistance
« Allows for better access in tight spaces

- Knurled section for better finger tip control

B
g

.‘-,_—ﬁ{xqc | g

FL S
e — o

CR-V ,%\L (T —— : . g

STEEL s
DROP FORGED  FLEXIBLE JOINT

Model# Description
SK01360 3",6",10" Extension

| 10-Piece Accessory Set

- Set includes various extensions and adapters for increased accessibility
and maximum performance

+ Manufactured from Cr-V steel for strength and durability

« SuperKrome finish provides long life and maximum corrosion resistance

- Large markings for quick socket identification

« Knurled section for better finger tip control

- " ﬁ » & &G 4.. '
1/43 9 3 ol & -
L DRIVE s ¥ ﬂ itlr f&‘ | = #Fm

hd _ 5 —
/m& 5 E 4 3= --h_../ xh___,y"' .E ‘-w_-
CR-\' ﬁ — S .
STEEL ,
DROP FORGED FLEXIBLE JOINT
Model# Description
3",6", 10" Extension
SK01361 1/4",3/8",1/2" Universal joint

1/4"F-3/8", 3/8"F-1/4", 3/8"F-1/2", 1/2"F-3/8"M Drive adapter

WWW.SKTOO0LS.COM




PROFESSIONAL TOOLS -,

X-FRAME® RATCHETING

SureGrip design
ANSI deliver side of fastener for max.
TORQUE strength and min.rounding

X-FRAME" /
HANDOLE DESIGN £y
4

X-Frame handle design

a A F for superior strength
y

1.7°

POSITIONS ARC SWING

Chrome plated finishing
for good corrosion resistance

216 positions delivers 1.7°the
lowest arc swing
for precision and power in tightest space

WWW.SKTOOLS.COM



X-FRAME SAE/METRIC RATCHETING WRENGH | 7 Piece 6PT X-Frame SAE [ | 7 Piece GPT X-Frame Metric [
' == Ratcheting Wrench Set Ratcheting Wrench Set

+ 216 positions — 1.7° the lowest arc swing
- Patented X-Frame® design provides superior strength & durability
+ 6 pawl technology provides up to 3 times ANSI torque specs

ARC SWING

POSITION:

Model# Description Model## Description

SK01362 3/8,1/16,1/2,9/16, 5/8, 11/16, 3/4 SK01363 8mm, 10mm, 12mm, 13mm, 14mm, 15mm, 17mm

b =\

: | 14 Piece X-Frame SAE/Metric Ratcheting
? ; Wrench Set ﬂé:m

Model## Description Overall Length A B H ] E

SK00919 3/8 / 0.81 0.80 0.21 6.72 0.30
SK00920 1116 / 091 087 023 115 0.33
SK00921 1/2 / 1.00 0.99 0.30 192 0.36
SK00922 9/16 / 119 114 0.34 8.44 0.39
SK00923 5/8 / 1.30 1.20 0.36 9.43 0.42
SK00924 1116 / 141 1.39 0.39 10.58 043
SK00925 3/4 / 1.59 140 0.40 11.04 045
SK00926 8mm / 0.81 0.80 0.21 6.10 0.30
SK00928 10mm / 0.81 0.80 021 6.12 0.30
SK00930 12mm / 1.01 099 0.30 1.56 0.36
SK00931 13mm / 1.00 099 0.30 192 0.36
SK00932 14mm / 119 1.14 0.34 8.44 0.39
SK00933 15mm / 119 114 0.34 9.01 0.39
SK00935 17Tmm / 141 1.39 0.39 10.05 043

Model# Description
SK01364 3/8,7/16,1/2,9/16,5/8, 11/16, 3/4, 8mm, 10mm, 12mm, 13mm, 14mm, 15mm, 17mm

PROFESSIONALTOOLS WWW.SKTOO0LS.COM




| 7pc 12-Point SAE Stubby RafId | 7pc 12-Point METRIC Stubby [T
eting Wrench Set Ratcheting Wrench Set

STUBBY RATGHETING WRENGH

+ Drop Forged alloy steel construction provides durability and long-lasting performance

A =10

Model# Description Model## Description

SK00853 3/8,1/16,1/2,9/16, 5/8, 11/16, 3/4 SK00854 10mm, 1Tmm, 12mm, 14mm, 15mm, 17mm, 18mm

| 14pc 12-Point SAE&Metric Stubby Ratcheting
Wrench Set ﬂm

y C = HEAD DEPTH R
" B

E = HEAD DEPTH
" X T

Model## Description Overall Length A B C D E

SK00839 10mm 94 21 21 5.0 / 11
SK00840 11mm 102 23 23 5.3 / 8.2
SK00841 12mm 105 25 24 5.6 / 8.6
SK00842 14mm 114 30 28 6.2 / 94
SK00843 15mm 118 32 29 6.5 / 99
SK00844 1Tmm 126 36 32 12 / 10.7
SK00845 18mm 130 38 34 16 / 1.2
SK00846 3/8 94 21 21 5.0 / 11
SK00847 1116 102 23 23 53 / 8.2
SK00848 1/2 107 28 26 59 / 9.0
SK00849 9/16 114 30 28 6.2 / 9.4
SK00850 5/8 122 34 31 6.8 / 103
SK00851 11/16 130 38 34 16 / 1.2

SK00855 3/8,1/16,1/2,9/16, 5/8,11/16, 3/4 in. and 10mm, 1Tmm, 12mm, 14mm, 15mm, 17mm, 18mm

PROFESSIONALTOOLS WWW.SKTOO0LS.COM




COMBINATION WRENGH

« Supergrip design proviﬂés superior strength & durability
. IJrop Forged and | beaiﬁgn:dla design provide high strength
- efflclent wat‘ :

RV A

COMFORT
EFFICIENT -BEAM HANDLE

éﬁﬂ.\ﬁg e s g—_—j 19 (0)

y C = HEAD DEPTH R

B

A E = HEAD DEPTH T
D

Model## Description  Overall Length A B C D E

SK00800 8mm / 0.73 0.55 0.21 5.56 0.28
SK00801 9mm / 083 0.59 022 590 0.30
SK00802 10mm / 0.88 063 0.24 6.32 0.31
SK00803 11Tmm / 097 0.69 0.25 6.54 0.33
SK00804 12mm / 1.06 0.75 0.28 6.78 0.35
SK00805 13mm / 114 0.81 0.31 102 0.36
SK00806 14mm / 123 0.89 0.31 1.54 0.39
SK00807 15mm / 131 093 0.32 1.88 041
SK00808 16mm / 141 098 0.34 8.24 043
SK00809 1Tmm / 149 1.04 0.36 8.91 0.45
SK00810 18mm / 1.58 1.06 037 9.40 047
SK008M 19mm / 167 114 0.37 9.83 049
SK00812 5/16" / 0.73 0.55 0.21 5.56 0.28
SK00813 11/32" / 0.83 0.59 022 5.90 0.30
SK00814 3/8" / 0.88 063 0.24 6.32 0.31
SK00815 1/16" / 097 0.69 0.25 6.54 0.33
SK00816 15/32" / 1.06 0.75 0.28 6.78 0.35
SK00817 112" / 1.14 0.81 0.31 102 0.36
SK00818 9/16" / 123 0.89 0.31 1.54 0.39
SK00819 19/32" / 1.31 093 0.32 188 0.41
SK00820 5/8" / 141 098 0.34 8.24 043
SK00821 11/16" / 1.58 1.06 037 9.40 047
SK00822 3/4" / 1.67 1.14 037 9.83 0.49

PROFESSIONALTOOLS

| 12 Piece 12-Point Metric Combination Wrench Set
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Model# Description

SK01338 8mm, 9mm, 10mm, 11mm, 12mm, 13mm, 14mm, 15mm, 16mm, 17mm, 18mm, 19mm

| 11 Piece 12-Point SAE Combination Wrench Set |SAE

J_

u‘\

D)
o)

ﬂesﬁ@

R oY1 @D

="

t:""': “mﬁb

/\afu‘““:lt __:F—-‘-sm (\(?)
et/

Modeli# Description

SKO01339 5/16", 11/32",3/8",1/16",15/32",1/2",9/16", 19/32", 5/8", 11/16", 3/4"

WWW.$
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EI | 8 Piece Metric Combination [
Wrench Set

| 8 Piece SAE Combination

GCOMBINATION WRENGH
Wrench Set =

» Drop Forged alloy steel construction provides durability and long-lasting performance
» Open-end allows the wrench to be slid into positions from the side of the fastener
- 0 Degree offset hox e vs for maximum clearan

omfortable flat-beam ' :

=S
8/S

= &

S

Tl

p—

==={C
——(e

T — (———— ) Vi

I | 0 { —E:
| , 1 | ]
i $ i'g[ ﬂ 0 <D
> 3 o (Ve
OO0O0OO6sb68
[EAD DEPTH i
SK01365 5/16", 3/8",7/16",1/2",9/16", 5/8", 11/16", 3/4" SK01366 8mm, 10mm, 12mm, 13mm, 14mm, 15mm, 17mm, 19mm Tl’ b

Model# Description  Overall Length A B H D E

$K00859 gmm 140 7 14 43 / 55

| 16 Piece Metric/SAE Combination Wrench Set S088 o 5 0 ' ‘” / o

SK00861 10mm 159 2 16 50 / 65

SK00862 1mm 165 23 7 5.4 / A

$K00863 12mm 71 2 19 57 / 16

SK00864 13mm m 21 2 60 / 83

$K00865 14mm 190 29 2 64 / 89

SK00866 15mm 199 31 23 67 / 94

$K00867 16mm 208 33 2% 70 / 100

: 3\ $K00868 17mm 225 3 2 74 / 105

\o / i3 $K00869 18mm 237 37 21 79 / 110

P ‘é‘ (W / SK00870 19mm 249 39 28 8.4 / 115

u U\ e| gr),? $K00871 20mm 264 42 29 87 / 120

\ 3 (\ SK00872 21mm 20 43 31 90 / 125

n 0‘ U SK00873 22mm 293 45 ) 94 / 130

2 € [ SK00879 1/4 121 14 n 39 / 50

| ‘ {1 | $K00880 5/16 140 17 14 43 / 55

\ ’ $k00882 11/32 149 19 15 47 / 60

0 ﬂ‘ m ﬂ‘ $K00883 3/8 159 2 16 50 / 65

g = v U SK00884 1716 165 23 17 5.4 / Al

=Y /? ~ E B $K00885 172 m 2 2 60 / 83

)‘ \,O ég b ON $K00886 9/16 190 29 2 64 / 89

SK00887 5/8 208 33 24 70 / 100

$K00888 1116 231 31 21 79 / 110

$K00889 3/4 249 39 28 84 / 15

—r SK00890 13/16 21 43 31 90 / 125

00881 8 53 i 2 " , 50

SK01337 8mm, 10mm, 12mm, 13mm, 14mm, 15mm, 17mm, 19mm, 5/16", 3/8",7/16",1/2",9/16", 5/8", 11/16", 3/4" SK00892 15/16 316 49 54 100 / 140

$k00893 K 335 51 3 104 / 145

SK00894 1-1/16 359 56 39 108 / 156

PROFESSIONALTOOLS
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| 15pc 12-Point Metric Combination Wrench Set MM

Model# Description

SK00900 8mm, 9mm, 10mm, 11mm, 12mm, 13mm, 14mm, 15mm, 16mm, 17mm, 18mm, 19mm, 20mm, 21mm, 22mm

| 15pc 12-Point SAE Combination Wrench Set SAE |

Model# H

SK00901 1/4,5/16,11/32,3/8,71/16,1/2,9/16, 5/8,11/16, 3/4, 13/16, /8, 15/16,1,1-1/16

PROFESSIONALTOOLS

| 11pc 12-Point Metric CombZ | 11pc 12-Point SAE Combi- 13
nation Wrench Set nation Wrench Set

O a0 o= SO
T .._O = =iz i Q
(y—— v, (e _
e —— - Om—_ po
o —iaJ e &

Model# Description Model# Description

8mm, 10mm, 11mm, 12mm, 13mm, 14mm, 15mm, 1/4,5/16,11/32,3/8,1/16,1/2,
$K00838 16mm, 17mm, 18mm, 19mm $K00833 9/16,5/8, 11/16, 3/4. 7/8

| 5pc 12-Point Metric Combi-[I1 | 5pc 12-Point SAE Combi- 1
nation Wrench Set nation Wrench Set

Model# Description Model# Description

SK00902 23mm, 24mm, 25mm, 27mm, 30mm SK00903 1,1-1/16,1-1/8,1-1/4,1-5/16

WWW.SKTOO0LS.COM
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| 32pc 12-Point Combination Wrench Set SAE&Met-

Model# Description

Miniature Combination Wrenches Metric (5Smm, 6mm, 7mm, 8mm, 9mm)
SK00906 Standard Combination Wrenches Metric (10mm, 11mm, 12mm ,13mm, 14mm, 15mm, 17mm, 18mm, 19mm, 20mm, 21mm, 22mm)
Miniature Combination Wrenches SAE (1/4, 5/16, 7/32, 3/8, 1/16-in)

Standard Combination Wrenches SAE (1/2, 9/16, 5/8, 11/16, 3/4,13/16, 7/8, 1, 1-1/16, 1-1/4-in)

SAE MM

3’ -PIECE

| 20pcs 12-Point Combination [ | 20pcs 12-Point Combination 13

Wrench Set Metric

O D

Modeli# Description Model# Description

Miniature Gombination Wrenches Metric (4, Smm, Gmm, Miniature Combo wrenches SAE (3/16, 174, 9/32, 5/16. 7/32,

Tmm, 8mm, 10mm)

SK00904 Standard Combination Wrenches Metric (10mm, 1Tmm, 12mm,
13mm, 14mm, 15mm, 16mm, 17mm, 18mm, 19mm, 20mm,

21mm, 22mm, 24mm)

Wrench Set SAE

SK00905 3/8,1/16-in)

IONAL TOOLS

Combo wrenches SAE (1/2, 9/16, 5/8, 11/16, 3/4,13/16, 7/8,
15/16,1,1-1/16, 1-1/8,1-1/4, 1-5/16-in)

+ S Shaped wrench beam_thét are specially designed to work around obstructions
« Drop Forged alloy steel construction provides durability and long-lasting performance

« Comfortable flat-beam
~+ Fully polished chrom
= o =

SAYIUBIN

| S-Type Metric Obstruction [III] | S-Type SAE Obstruction
Wrench Set, 5 Piece

| SAE |
Wrench Set, 5 Piece

Model# Description Model# Description

10mm x 12mm, 11mm x 13mm, 14mm x 15mm, 5/16in.x 3/8in., 7/16in.x 1/2in., 9/16 in. x 5/8 in,,
e 16mm x 18mm, 17mm x 19 SHOLEL 11/16in.x 3/4in, 13/16 X 1/81n

Model# Description  Overall Length A B H D E

SK00907 10x 12 mm 121 18 20 15 / 11
SK00908 11x13mm 141.5 20 21 8.2 / 8.1
SK00909 14 x 15 mm 172 23 25 10.4 / 10.4
SK00910 16x17mm 201 26 28 10.6 / 10.8
SK00911 18 x 19 mm 2115 28 29 1.3 / 1.5
SK00912 5/16 x 3/8 in. 115 14 16 6.5 / 10
SK00913 1/16x1/2in. 1415 20 21 8.2 / 8.1
SK00914 9/16 x 5/8 in. 172 23 25 104 / 104
SK00915 11/16 x 3/4 in. 2115 28 29 11.3 / 11.5

WWW.SKTOO0LS.COM
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PROFESSIONAL TOOLS

Machined jaw

for less wobble Trapezoid thread screw

provide 1.5X ANSI torque

Precision screw superior jaw -
and knurl design o ||
for jow little back moment

X-Frame with i-beam handle

s | for superior strength
Chrome plated finishing =1

for good corrosion resistance

ANSI

TORQUE

 X-FRAME'

HANDLE DESIGN

PRECISION SCREW TRAPEZOID THREAD I\ o

PROFESSIONALTOOLS

| 6in Adjustable
Wrench

| 8in Adjustable
Wrench

| 10in Adjustable
Wrench

&

(ol

Model# Description Model## Description Model## Description

SK01208 6in SK01210 8in SK01212 10in

| 2pc Steel Adjustable
Wrench Set

| 3pc Steel Adjustable
Wrench Set

Model# Description Model## Description
SK01329 6in, 10in SK01330 6in, 8in, 10in

WWW.SKTOO0LS.COM



SOCKETS e

« Heat treated Chrome Vanadium Steel ensure durability and extreme torque strength -
« The super chrome plating and full polished finish provide superior resistance to corrosion while let you i ay gunk and
grease

« Clearly visible size markmgﬂd ﬂnlur rings -- Black ring (SAE)and green ring (Metric) help easﬂy

Alummum storage rail in( ep all your suﬁkeﬁqmﬂ orgamzed and for easy cal

:Jd@l—.‘tur tomoti

| 1/4D Metric Socket

=8 = oy ] | & _ c =y

Ly = A Se—

—— S == 3 S N’ L= 3
Model# Description A B D Standard/ Deep
SK00001 4mm 027 046 098 Standard
SK00003 5mm 032 046 098 Standard Model# Description A B D Standard/ Deep
SK00004  5.5mm 035 046 098 Standard SK00027 5/32 028 046 098 Standard
SK00005 6mm 037 046 098 Standard SK00028 3/16 031 046 098 Standard
SK00006 Tmm 043 046 098 Standard SK00029 7/32 035 046 098 Standard
SK0ooo7 8mm 046 046 098 Standard SK00030 174 039 046 098 Standard
SK00008 9mm 050 050 098 Standard SK00031 9/32 043 046 098 Standard
SK00009  10mm 057 057 098 Standard SK00032 5/16 046 046 098 Standard
k00010 11mm 061 061 098 Standard SK00033  11/32 050 050 098 Standard
SK00O011 12mm 065 065 098 Standard SK00034 3/8 057 057 098 Standard
SK00012  13mm 069 069 098 Standard SK00035 1116 061 061 098 Standard
SK0D013  14mm 078 078 098 Standard SK00036 172 069 069 098 Standard
SK00014 4mm 027 046 197 Deep SK00037 9/16 078 078 098 Standard
SK00016 5mm 032 046 197 Deep SK00038 5/32 028 046 197 Deep
SK00017 ~ 5.5mm 035 046 197 Deep SK00039 3/16 031 046 197 Deep
SK00018 Bmm 037 046 197 Deep SK00040 7/32 035 046 197 Deep
SK00019 Tmm 043 046 197 Deep SK00041 1/4 039 046 197 Deep
SK00020 8mm 046 046 197 Degp SK00042 9/32 043 046 197 Deep
SK00021 9mm 05 05 197 Degp SK00043 5/16 046 046 197 Deep
k00022 10mm 057 057 197 Deep SKo0044  11/32 050 050 197 Deep
SK00023  11mm 061 061 197 Deep SK0D045 3/8 057 057 197 Deep
SK00024  12mm 065 065 197 Deep SK00046 1/16 061 061 197 Deep
SK00025  13mm 069 069 197 Degp SK00047 172 069 069 197 Deep
SK00026  14mm 078 078 197 Deep SK00048 9/16 078 078 197 Deep
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| 3/8D Metric Socket | 3/8D SAE Socket | 1/2D Metric Socket | 1/2D SAE Socket
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Model# Description A ] D Standard/ Deep Model# Description A B D Standard/ Deep Model# Description A ] D Standard/ Deep Model# Description A B D Standard/ Deep
SK00051 8mm 047 065 110 Standard SK00081 174 041 065 110 Standard k00107 10mm 061 085 150 Standard SK00144 3/8 056 085 150 Standard
SK00052 9mm 052 065 110 Standard SK00082 5/16 046 065 110 Standard k00108 11mm 066 085 150 Standard SK00145 1/16 064 085 150 Standard
Sk00053  10mm 058 065 110 Standard SK00083 3/8 056 065 110 Standard sk00109  12mm 071 085 150 Standard SK00146 112 069 085 150 Standard
SK00054  11mm 063 065 110 Standard SK00084 1116 064 065 110 Standard k00110 13mm 076 085 150 Standard SK00147 9/16 078 085 150 Standard
SK00055  12mm 069 069 110 Standard SK00085 12 069 069 110 Standard Sk00111 14mm 081 085 150 Standard SK00148 5/8 086 086 150 Standard
SK00056  13mm 069 069 110 Standard SK00086 9/16 078 078 110 Standard k00112~ 15mm 086 086 150 Standard k00149 11/16 093 093 150 Standard
SK00057 ~ 14mm 078 078 110 Standard SK00087 5/8 086 086 110 Standard SK0O114  17mm 093 093 150 Standard SK00150 3/4 101 101 150 Standard
Sk00058  15mm 086 086 110 Standard skoooss  11/16 093 093 118 Standard k00115 18mm 097 097 150 Standard SK00151 13/16 109 109 150 Standard
SK00059  16mm 086 08 118 Standard SK00089 3/4 101 101 118 Standard k00116 19mm 101 101 150 Standard SK00152 1/8 17 117 150 Standard
SK000BO ~ 17mm 093 093 118 Standard k00090 13/16 109 109 118 Standard k00118 21mm 109 109 150 Standard SK00153  15/16 124 124 157 Standard
SK000B1  18mm 093 093 118 Standard SK00091 1/8 117 117 126 Standard k00119 22mm 117107 150 Standard SK00154 1 132 132 165 Standard
SK00062  19mm 101 101 118 Standard k00092 15/16 124 124 126 Standard k00122 10mm 061 085 307 Deep SK00159 3/8 061 085 307 Deep
SK00066 8mm 047 065 248 Deep SK00094 174 040 065 248 Deep k00123 11mm 066 085 307 Deep SK00160 116 066 085 307 Deep
SK00067 9mm 052 065 248 Deep SK00095 5/16 047 065 248 Deep k00124 12mm 071 085 307 Deep SK0O161 12 076 085 307 Deep
SK000BS  10mm 058 065 248 Deep SK00096 3/8 058 065 248 Deep k00125 13mm 076 085 307 Deep SK00162 9/16 081 085 307 Deep
SK000B9  11mm 063 065 248 Deep Sk00097 116 063 065 248 Deep k00126 14mm 081 085 307 Deep SK00163 5/8 086 086 307 Deep
SK00070  12mm 065 069 248 Deep SK00098 12 069 069 248 Deep SK00127  15mm 085 085 307 Deep SKoo164  11/16 093 093 307 Deep
SK00O71 13mm 065 069 248 Deep SK00099 9/16 078 078 248 Deep k00129 17mm 093 093 307 Deep SK00165 3/4 101 101 307 Deep
k00072 14mm 065 078 248 Deep $k00100 5/8 086 086 248 Deep Sk00130  18mm 101 101 307 Deep skoo166  13/16 109 109 307 Deep
k00073 15mm 086 086 248 Deep Sk00101 11718 093 093 248 Deep SK00131 19mm 101 101 307 Deep SK00167 1/8 17 17 307 Deep
k00074 16mm 086 086 248 Deep SK00102 3/4 101 101 248 Deep k00133 21mm 109 109 307 Deep SKo0168  15/16 124 124 307 Deep
k00075 17mm 093 093 248 Deep k00103 13/16 109 109 248 Deep k00134 22mm 117117 307 Deep SK00169 1 132 132 307 Deep
SK00076  18mm 101 101 248 Deep SK00104 1/8 109 109 248 Deep
k00077 19mm 101 101 248 Deep k00105 15/16 124 124 248 Deep

Quality Steel

Ensures
Durability
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| 1/4 Metric Impact Socket (MM | 3/8 Metric Impact Socket =

e Y
[ | .
< 4 Modeli# Socket Size A B Standard/ Deep
ﬁ_@ ¢ SK00274 6mm 1Tmm 17.8mm 28mm Standard

*Zﬂ

e - ¥
-
A
[
- E ¥ SK00275 Tmm 12mm 17.8mm 28mm Standard
SK00276 8mm 13mm 17.8mm 28mm Standard
. SK00277 9mm 14mm 17.8mm 28mm Standard
Modeli Socket Size Standard/ Deep $K00278 10mm 15mm 17.8mm 28mm Standard
SK00246 4mm 1.6mm 12.8mm 23mm Standard SK00279 T1mm 17.8mm 17.8mm 28mm Standard
SK00247 4.5mm 8.2mm 12.8mm 23mm Standard SK00280 12mm 17.8mm 17.8mm 28mm Standard
SK00248 - B 12.8mm 23mm Standard SK00281 13mm 19.8mm 19.8mm 28mm Standard
SK00282 14mm 19.8mm 19.8mm 28mm Standard
SK00249 5.5mm 9.5mm 12.8mm 23mm Standard $K00283 15mm 218mm 218mm 28mm Standard
SK00250 6mm 10.3mm 12.8mm 23mm Standard SK00284 16mm 23.8mm 23.8mm 28mm Standard
SK00251 Tmm 11.3mm 12.8mm 23mm Standard SK00285 17mm 23.8mm 23.8mm 30mm Standard
SK00286 18mm 25.8mm 24mm 30mm Standard
SK00252 8mm 12mm L2 L S SK00287 19mm 27.8mm 24mm 30mm Standard
SK00253 9mm 14.1mm 9mm 23mm Standard SK00288 20mm 27.8mm 24mm 30mm Standard
SK00254 10mm 14.1mm 9Imm 23mm Standard SK00289 21mm 29.8mm 24mm 30mm Standard
SK00255 1mm 16.8mm 9mm 23mm Standard SV 22mm L] 24mm 30mm Standard
SK00291 23mm 31.8mm 24mm 30mm Standard
SK00256 12mm 16.8mm 9mm 23mm Standard $K00292 24mm 338mm 26mm 30mm Standard
SK00257 13mm 17.8mm 9mm 23mm Standard SK00293 25mm 35.8mm 26mm 32mm Standard
SK00258 14mm 19.8mm 9mm 23mm Standard SK00294 Bmm Tlmm 17.8mm 63mm Deep
SK00259 15mm 21.8mm 9mm 23mm Standard $K00295 Jmm 12mm 178mm 63mm Decp
SK00208 8mm 13mm 17.8mm 63mm Deep
SK00260 4mm 7.6mm 12.8mm 50mm Deep SK00209 9mm 14mm 17.8mm 63mm Deep
SK00261 4.5mm 8.2mm 12.8mm 50mm Deep SK00210 10mm 15mm 17.8mm 63mm Deep
SK00262 5mm 8.8mm 12.8mm 50mm Deep SK00211 1mm 17.8mm 17.8mm 63mm Deep
SK00263 5.5mm 9.5mm 12.8mm 50mm Deep SK00212 12mm 17.8mm 17.8mm 63mm Deep
SK00213 13mm 19.8mm 19.8mm 63mm Deep
SK00264 6mm 8mm 12.8mm S0mm Degp $K00214 14mm 198mm 19.8mm 63mm Deep
SK00265 Tmm 9mm 12.8mm 50mm Deep SK00215 15mm 21.8mm 21.8mm 63mm Deep
SK00266 8mm 10.5mm 12.8mm 50mm Deep SK00216 16mm 23.8mm 23.8mm 63mm Deep
SK00267 9mm 14.1mm 13mm 50mm Deep SK00217 17mm 23.8mm 23.8mm 63mm Deep
SK00218 18mm 25.8mm 24mm 63mm Deep
SK00268 10mm 14.1mm 13mm 50mm Deep SK00219 19mm 27.8mm 24mm 63mm Deep
SK00269 1mm 16.8mm 13mm 50mm Deep SK00296 20mm 27.8mm 24mm 63mm Deep
SK00270 12mm 16.8mm 13mm 50mm Deep SK00297 21mm 29.8mm 24mm 63mm Deep
SK00271 13mm 17.8mm 13mm 50mm Deep SK00298 22mm 298mm 24mm 63 Degp
SK00299 23mm 31.8mm 24mm 63mm Deep
SK00272 14mm 19.8mm 13mm 50mm Deep SK00300 24mm 33.8mm 26mm 63mm Deep
SK00273 15mm 21.8mm 13mm 50mm Deep SK00301 25mm 35.8mm 26mm 63mm Deep
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| 3/8 SAE Impact Socket v B3
N T
Model# Socket Size A B ] Standard/ Deep
SK00302 1/4 11mm 17.8mm 28mm Standard
SK00303 5/16 13mm 17.8mm 28mm Standard
SK00304 3/8 15mm 17.8mm 28mm Standard
SK00305 1116 17.8mm 17.8mm 28mm Standard
SK00306 1/2 19.8mm 19.8mm 28mm Standard
SK00307 9/16 19.8mm 19.8mm 28mm Standard
SK00308 5/8 23.8mm 23.8mm 28mm Standard
SK00309 11716 23.8mm 23.8mm 30mm Standard
SK00310 3/4 21.8mm 24mm 30mm Standard
SK00311 13/16 29.8mm 24mm 30mm Standard
SK00312 15/16 33.8mm 26mm 30mm Standard
SK00313 1 35.8mm 26mm 32mm Standard
SK00314 114 11mm 17.8mm 63mm Deep
SK00200 5/16 13mm 17.8mm 63mm Deep
SK00201 3/8 15mm 17.8mm 63mm Deep
SK00202 1/16 17.8mm 17.8mm 63mm Deep
SK00203 112 19.8mm 19.8mm 63mm Deep
SK00204 9/16 19.8mm 19.8mm 63mm Deep
SK00205 5/8 23.8mm 23.8mm 63mm Deep
SK00206 11716 23.8mm 23.8mm 63mm Deep
SK00207 3/4 27.8mm 24mm 63mm Deep
SK00315 13/16 29.8mm 24mm 63mm Deep
SK00316 15/16 33.8mm 26mm 63mm Deep
SK00317 1 35.8mm 26mm 63mm Deep
| 1/2 Metric Impact Socket
ey
==
e - [
Model#  Socket Size A B ] Standard/ Deep
SK00318 8mm 15mm 23.8mm 38mm Standard
SK00319 9mm 16mm 23.8mm 38mm Standard
SK00320 10mm 1Tmm 23.8mm 38mm Standard
SK00321 1Tmm 18mm 23.8mm 38mm Standard
SK00322 12mm 19mm 23.8mm 38mm Standard
SK00323 13mm 20mm 23.8mm 38mm Standard
SK00324 14mm 22mm 23.8mm 38mm Standard
SK00325 15mm 23.8mm 23.8mm 38mm Standard
SK00326 16mm 23.8mm 23.8mm 38mm Standard
SK00327 1Tmm 25.8mm 25.8mm 38mm Standard
SK00328 18mm 21.8mm 21.8mm 38mm Standard

PROFESSIONALTOOLS

Modeli# Socket Size A ] ] Standard/ Deep
SK00329 19mm 21.8mm 27.8mm 38mm Standard
SK00330 20mm 29.8mm 29.8mm 38mm Standard
SK00331 21mm 29.8mm 29.8mm 38mm Standard
SK00332 22mm 31.8mm 30mm 38mm Standard
Sk00333 23mm 33.8mm 30mm 38mm Standard
SK00334 24mm 33.8mm 30mm 38mm Standard
SK00335 25mm 35.8mm 30mm 40mm Standard
SK00336 26mm 35.8mm 30mm 40mm Standard
SK00337 21Tmm 37.8mm 30mm 42mm Standard
SK00338 28mm 37.8mm 30mm 42mm Standard
SK00339 29mm 41.8mm 30mm 42mm Standard
SK00340 30mm 41.8mm 30mm 42mm Standard
SK00341 32mm 43.8mm 30mm 44mm Standard
SK00342 33mm 46.8mm 34mm 46mm Standard
SK00343 34mm 47.8mm 35mm 46mm Standard
SK00344 35mm 47.8mm 34mm 46mm Standard
SK00345 36mm 48.8mm 34mm 50mm Standard
SK00346 37mm 51.8mm 34mm 50mm Standard
SK00347 8mm 15mm 23.8mm 81.5mm Deep
SK00348 9mm 16mm 23.8mm 81.5mm Deep
SK00349 10mm 1Tmm 23.8mm 81.5mm Deep
SK00350 11mm 18mm 23.8mm 81.5mm Deep
SK00233 12mm 19mm 23.8mm 81.5mm Deep
SK00234 13mm 20mm 23.8mm 81.5mm Deep
SK00235 14mm 22mm 23.8mm 81.5mm Deep
SK00236 15mm 23.8mm 23.8mm 81.5mm Deep
SK00237 16mm 23.8mm 23.8mm 81.5mm Deep
SK00238 17Tmm 25.8mm 25.8mm 81.5mm Deep
SK00239 18mm 27.8mm 21.8mm 81.5mm Deep
SK00240 19mm 21.8mm 27.8mm 81.5mm Deep
SK00351 20mm 29.8mm 29.8mm 81.5mm Deep
SK00241 21mm 29.8mm 29.8mm 81.5mm Deep
SK00242 22mm 31.8mm 30mm 81.5mm Deep
SK00243 23mm 33.8mm 30mm 81.5mm Deep
SK00244 24mm 33.8mm 30mm 81.5mm Deep
SK00352 25mm 35.8mm 30mm 81.5mm Deep
Sk00353 26mm 35.8mm 30mm 81.5mm Deep
SK00245 2Tmm 37.8mm 30mm 81.5mm Deep
SK00354 28mm 37.8mm 30mm 81.5mm Deep
SK00355 29mm 41.8mm 30mm 81.5mm Deep
SK00356 30mm 41.8mm 30mm 81.5mm Deep
SK00357 32mm 43.8mm 30mm 81.5mm Deep
SK00358 33mm 46.8mm 34mm 81.5mm Deep
SK00359 34mm 47.8mm 35mm 81.5mm Deep
SK00360 35mm 47.8mm 34mm 81.5mm Deep
SK00361 36mm 48.8mm 34mm 81.5mm Deep

WWW.SKTOO0LS.COM




| 1/2 SAE Impact Socket
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Model## Socket Size Standard/ Deep
SK00362 5/16 15mm 23.8mm 38mm Standard
SK00363 3/8 17Tmm 23.8mm 38mm Standard
SK00364 116 18mm 23.8mm 38mm Standard
SK00365 172 20mm 23.8mm 38mm Standard
SK00366 9/16 22mm 23.8mm 38mm Standard
SK00367 5/8 23.8mm 23.8mm 38mm Standard
SK00368 11/16 25.8mm 25.8mm 38mm Standard
SK00369 3/4 217.8mm 21.8mm 38mm Standard
SK00370 13/16 29.8mm 29.8mm 38mm Standard
SK00371 15/16 33.8mm 30mm 38mm Standard
SK00372 1 35.8mm 30mm 40mm Standard
SK00373 1-1/16 37.8mm 30mm 42mm Standard
SK00374 1-1/8 37.8mm 30mm 42mm Standard
SK00375 1-3/16 41.8mm 30mm 42mm Standard
SK00376 1-1/4 43.8mm 30mm 44mm Standard
SK00377 1-5/16 46.8mm 34mm 46mm Standard
SK00378 1-3/8 47.8mm 34mm 46mm Standard
SK00379 1-116 48.8mm 34mm 50mm Standard
SK00380 1-1/2 51.8mm 34mm 50mm Standard
SK00381 5/16 15mm 23.8mm 81.5mm Deep
SK00382 3/8 1Tmm 23.8mm 81.5mm Deep
SK00220 116 18mm 23.8mm 81.5mm Deep
SK00221 1/2 20mm 23.8mm 81.5mm Deep
SK00222 9/16 22mm 23.8mm 81.5mm Deep
SK00223 5/8 23.8mm 23.8mm 81.5mm Deep
SK00224 11/16 25.8mm 25.8mm 81.5mm Deep
SK00225 3/4 27.8mm 27.8mm 81.5mm Deep
SK00226 13/16 29.8mm 29.8mm 81.5mm Deep
SK00383 15/16 33.8mm 30mm 81.5mm Deep
SK00228 1 35.8mm 30mm 81.5mm Deep
SK00229 1-1/16 37.8mm 30mm 81.5mm Deep
SK00230 1-1/8 37.8mm 30mm 81.5mm Deep
SK00231 1-3/16 41.8mm 30mm 81.5mm Deep
SK00232 1-1/4 438mm 30mm 81.5mm Deep
SK00384 1-5/16 46.8mm 34mm 81.5mm Deep
SK00385 1-3/8 47.8mm 34mm 81.5mm Deep
SK00386 1-1116 48.8mm 34mm 81.5mm Deep
SK00387 1-1/2 51.8mm 34mm 81.5mm Deep
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| 13Piece 1/4D Standard Metric Socket Set
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SK00001 1/4" Drive 6Point 4mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00002 1/4" Drive 6Point 4.5mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00003 1/4" Drive 6Point 5mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00004 1/4" Drive 6Point 5.5mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00005 1/4" Drive 6Point 6mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00006 1/4" Drive 6Point’Tmm Metric Standard Socket
SK00oo7 1/4" Drive 6Point 8mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00008 1/4" Drive 6Point 9mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00009 1/4" Drive 6Point 10mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00010 1/4" Drive 6Point 11Tmm Metric Standard Socket
SK00011 1/4" Drive 6Point 12mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00012 1/4" Drive 6Point 13mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00013 1/4" Drive 6Point 14mm Metric Standard Socket
SK01410 Packaged on a rail
| 13Piece 1/4D Deep Metric Socket Set
[0 sk03005
: o
| |
\
14mm 13mm 12mm 1 Tm O mm mn
SK S S S SIS S S 7i 46 <5 5 Q4! Q4
SK

SK00014 1/4" Drive 6Point 4mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00015 1/4" Drive 6Point 4.5mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00016 1/4" Drive 6Point 5Smm Metric Deep Socket
SK00017 1/4" Drive 6Point 5.5mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00018 1/4" Drive 6Point 6mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00019 1/4" Drive 6Point 7mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00020 1/4" Drive 6Point 8mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00021 1/4" Drive 6Point 9mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00022 1/4" Drive 6Point 10mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00023 1/4" Drive 6Point 1Tmm Metric Deep Socket
SK00024 1/4" Drive 6Point 12mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00025 1/4" Drive 6Point 13mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00026 1/4" Drive 6Point 14mm Metric Deep Socket
SK01410 Packaged on a rail
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| 13Piece 3/8D Standard Metric Socket Set

| 10Piece 1/4D Standard SAE Socket Set

Model# Includes
SK00051 3/8" Drive 6Point 8mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00052 3/8" Drive 6Point 9mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00053 3/8" Drive 6Point 10mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00028 1/4" Drive 6Point 3/16 SAE Standard Socket SK00054 3/8" Drive 6Point 1Tmm Metric Standard Socket
SK00029 1/4" Drive 6Point 7/32 SAE Standard Socket SK00055 3/8" Drive 6Point 12mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00030 1/4" Drive 6Point 1/4 SAE Standard Socket SK00056 3/8" Drive 6Point 13mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00031 1/4" Drive 6Point 9/32 SAE Standard Socket SK00057 3/8" Drive 6Point 14mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00032 1/4" Drive 6Point 5/16 SAE Standard Socket SK00058 3/8" Drive 6Point 15mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00033 1/4" Drive 6Point 11/32 SAE Standard Socket SK00059 3/8" Drive 6Point 16mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00034 1/4" Drive 6Point 3/8 SAE Standard Socket I 1815 mn I ' SK00060 3/8" Drive 6Point 17mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00035 1/4" Drive 6Point 7/16 SAE Standard Socket SK00061 3/8" Drive 6Point 18mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00036 1/4" Drive 6Point 1/2 SAE Standard Socket SK00062 3/8" Drive 6Point 19mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00037 1/4" Drive 6Point 9/16 SAE Standard Socket SK00063 3/8" Drive 6Point 20mm Metric Standard Socket
SK01411 Packaged on a rail SK01412 Packaged on a rail

| 10Piece 1/4D Deep SAE Socket Set
E3 sko3007 -

Model# Includes

SK00068 3/8" Drive 6Point 10mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00069 3/8" Drive 6Point 11mm Metric Deep Socket
$K00070 3/8" Drive 6Point 12mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00039 1/4" Drive 6Point 3/16 SAE Deep Socket SK00071 3/8" Drive 6Point 13mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00040 1/4" Drive 6Point 7/32 SAE Deep Socket SK00072 3/8" Drive 6Point 14mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00041 1/4" Drive 6Point 1/4 SAE Deep Socket SK00073 3/8" Drive 6Point 15mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00042 1/4" Drive 6Point 9/32 SAE Deep Socket SK00074 3/8" Drive 6Point 16mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00043 1/4" Drive 6Point 5/16 SAE Deep Socket SK00075 3/8" Drive 6Paint 17mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00044 1/4" Drive 6Point 11/32 SAE Deep Socket SK00076 3/8" Drive 6Point 18mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00045 1/4" Drive 6Point 3/8 SAE Deep Socket SK00077 3/8" Drive 6Point 19mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00046 1/4" Drive 6Point 7/16 SAE Deep Socket SK00078 3/8" Drive 6Point 20mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00047 1/4" Drive 6Point 1/2 SAE Deep Socket SK00079 3/8" Drive 6Point 21mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00048 1/4" Drive 6Point 9/16 SAE Deep Socket SK00080 3/8" Drive 6Point 22mm Metric Deep Socket
SK01411 Packaged on a rail SK01412 Packaged on a rail
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| 13Piece 3/8D Standard SAE Socket Set

SK00081 3/8" Drive 6Point 1/4"" SAE Standard Socket
SK00082 3/8" Drive 6Point 5/16° SAE Standard Socket
SK00083 3/8" Drive 6Point 3/8" SAE Standard Socket
SK00084 3/8" Drive 6Point 7/16°" SAE Standard Socket
SK00085 3/8" Drive 6Point 1/2"" SAE Standard Socket
SK00086 3/8" Drive 6Point 9/16° SAE Standard Socket
SK00087 3/8" Drive 6Point 5/8° SAE Standard Socket
SK00088 3/8" Drive 6Point 11/16° SAE Standard Socket
SK00089 3/8" Drive 6Point 3/4" SAE Standard Socket
SK00090 3/8" Drive 6Point 13/16"" SAE Standard Socket
SK00091 3/8" Drive 6Point 7/8"" SAE Standard Socket
SK00092 3/8" Drive 6Point 15/16" SAE Standard Socket
SK00093 3/8" Drive 6Paint 1" SAE Standard Socket
SK01412 Packaged on a rail

| 13Piece 3/8D Deep SAE Socket Set
EH sko3o014

SK00094 3/8" Drive 6Point 1/4" SAE Deep Socket
SK00095 3/8" Drive 6Paint 5/16" SAE Deep Socket
SK00096 3/8" Drive 6Point 3/8" SAE Deep Socket
SK00097 3/8" Drive 6Point 7/16"" SAE Deep Socket
SK00098 3/8" Drive 6Point 1/2*" SAE Deep Socket
SK00099 3/8" Drive 6Point 9/16° SAE Deep Socket
SK00100 3/8" Drive 6Point 5/8" SAE Deep Socket
SK00101 3/8" Drive 6Point 11/16 SAE Deep Socket
SK00102 3/8" Drive 6Point 3/4" SAE Deep Socket
SK00103 3/8" Drive 6Point 13/16" SAE Deep Socket
SK00104 3/8" Drive 6Point 7/8"" SAE Deep Socket
SK00105 3/8" Drive 6Point 15/16° SAE Deep Socket
SK00106 3/8" Drive 6Point 1" SAE Deep Socket
SK01412 Packaged on a rail
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| 11Piece 1/2D Standard Metric Socket Set
11 sko3018

SK00107 1/2" Drive 6Point 10mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00108 1/2" Drive 6Point 1Tmm Metric Standard Socket
SK00109 1/2" Drive 6Point 12mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00110 1/2" Drive 6Point 13mm Metric Standard Socket
SKoo111 1/2" Drive 6Point 14mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00112 1/2" Drive 6Point 15mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00113 1/2" Drive 6Point 16mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00114 1/2" Drive 6Point 17mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00115 1/2" Drive 6Point 18mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00116 1/2" Drive 6Point 19mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00117 1/2" Drive 6Point 20mm Metric Standard Socket
SK01413 Packaged on a rail
| 11Piece 1/2D Deep Metric Socket Set
[0 sko3o019 s
I
.-I . ’ »
-

SK00122 1/2" Drive 6Point 10mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00123 1/2" Drive 6Point 11mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00124 1/2" Drive 6Point 12mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00125 1/2" Drive 6Point 13mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00126 1/2" Drive 6Point 14mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00127 1/2" Drive 6Point 15mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00128 1/2" Drive 6Point 16mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00129 1/2" Drive 6Point 17mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00130 1/2" Drive 6Point 18mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00131 1/2" Drive 6Point 19mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00132 1/2" Drive 6Point 20mm Metric Deep Socket
SK01413 Packaged on a rail
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| 11Piece 1/2D Standard SAE Socket Set
3 sko3020

SK00145 1/2" Drive 6Point 7/16"" SAE Standard Socket
SK00146 1/2" Drive 6Point 1/2'" SAE Standard Socket
SK00147 1/2" Drive 6Point 9/16"" SAE Standard Socket
SK00148 1/2" Drive 6Point 5/8'" SAE Standard Socket
SK00149 1/2" Drive 6Point 11/16"" SAE Standard Socket
SK00150 1/2" Drive 6Point 3/4"" SAF Standard Socket
SK00151 1/2" Drive 6Point 13/16"" SAE Standard Socket
SK00152 1/2" Drive 6Point 7/8'"" SAE Standard Socket
5 SK00153 1/2" Drive 6Point 15/16"" SAE Standard Socket

SK00154 1/2" Drive 6Point 1" SAE Standard Socket
SK00155 1/2" Drive 6Point 1-1/16"" SAE Standard Socket
SK01414 Packaged on a rail

| 11Piece 1/2D Deep SAE Socket Set

I sko3o21

SK00160
SK00161
SK00162
SK00163
SK00164
SK00165
SK00166
SK00167
SK00168
SK00169
SK00170
SK01414
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1/2" Drive 6Point 7/16"" SAE Deep Socket
1/2" Drive 6Point 1/2'" SAE Deep Socket
1/2" Drive 6Point 9/16"" SAE Deep Socket
1/2" Drive 6Point 5/8'" SAE Deep Socket
1/2" Drive 6Point 11/16"" SAE Deep Socket
1/2" Drive 6Point 3/4"" SAE Deep Socket
1/2" Drive 6Point 13/16'" SAE Deep Socket
1/2" Drive 6Point 7/8"" SAE Deep Socket
1/2" Drive 6Point 15/16"" SAE Deep Socket
1/2" Drive 6Point 1" SAE Deep Socket
1/2" Drive 6Point 1-1/16"" SAE Deep Socket
Packaged on a rail

| 12 Piece SAE 3/8-In Drive Set Standard Socket Set

Model#
SK00081
SK00082
SK00083
SK00084
SK00085
SK00086
SK00087
SK00088
SK00089
SK00090
SK00091
SK00092
SK01412

Includes

3/8" Drive 6Point 1/4"" SAE Standard Socket
3/8" Drive 6Point 5/16° SAE Standard Socket

3/8" Drive 6Point 3/8" SAE Standard Socket
3/8" Drive 6Point 7/16"" SAE Standard Socket

3/8" Drive 6Point 1/2*" SAE Standard Socket
3/8" Drive 6Point 9/16° SAE Standard Socket

3/8" Drive 6Point 5/8" SAE Standard Socket
3/8" Drive 6Point 11/16 SAE Standard Socket

3/8" Drive 6Point 3/4" SAE Standard Socket
3/8" Drive 6Point 13/16"" SAE Standard Socket

3/8" Drive 6Point 7/8"" SAE Standard Socket
3/8" Drive 6Point 15/16" SAE Standard Socket

Packaged on a rail

| 12 Piece Metric 3/8-In Drive Set Standard Socket Set

0 sko1341

SK00051 3/8" Drive 6Point 8mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00052 3/8" Drive 6Point 9mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00053 3/8" Drive 6Point 10mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00054 3/8" Drive 6Point 1Tmm Metric Standard Socket
SK00055 3/8" Drive 6Point 12mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00056 3/8" Drive 6Point 13mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00057 3/8" Drive 6Point 14mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00058 3/8" Drive 6Point 15mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00059 3/8" Drive 6Point 16mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00060 3/8" Drive 6Point 17mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00061 3/8" Drive 6Point 18mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00062 3/8" Drive 6Point 19mm Metric Standard Socket
SK01412 Packaged on a rail
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| 11 Piece SAE 1/2-In Drive Set Standard Socket Set

Model# Includes

Sk00144
SK00145
SK00146
SK00147
SK00148
SK00149
SK00150
SK00151
SK00152
SK00153
SK00154
SK01414

1/2" Drive 6Point 3/8'" SAE Standard Socket
1/2" Drive 6Point 7/16"" SAE Standard Socket
1/2" Drive 6Point 1/2'" SAE Standard Socket
1/2" Drive 6Point 9/16"" SAE Standard Socket
1/2" Drive 6Point 5/8'" SAE Standard Socket
1/2" Drive 6Point 11/16"" SAE Standard Socket
1/2" Drive 6Point 3/4"" SAE Standard Socket
1/2" Drive 6Point 13/16'" SAE Standard Socket
1/2" Drive 6Point 7/8'" SAE Standard Socket
1/2" Drive 6Point 15/16'" SAE Standard Socket
1/2" Drive 6Point 1" SAE Standard Socket

Packaged on a rail

| 11 Piece Metric 1/2-In Drive Set Standard Socket Set

[ sko1343

22mm
S

Model# Includes

SK00107
SK00108
SK00109
SK00110
SKk00111
SK00112
SK00114
SK00115
SK00116
SK00118
SK00119
SK01413

1

=

2

12"
172"
12"
1/2"
12"
1/2"
12"
1/2"
12"
172"

Drive 6Point 10mm Metric Standard Socket
Drive 6Point 11mm Metric Standard Socket
Drive 6Point 12mm Metric Standard Socket
Drive 6Point 13mm Metric Standard Socket
Drive 6Point 14mm Metric Standard Socket
Drive 6Point 15mm Metric Standard Socket
Drive 6Point 17mm Metric Standard Socket
Drive 6Point 18mm Metric Standard Socket
Drive 6Point 19mm Metric Standard Socket
Drive 6Point 21Tmm Metric Standard Socket
Drive 6Point 22mm Metric Standard Socket
Packaged on a rail

IONALTOOLS

| 11 Piece SAE 1/4-In Drive Set Deep Socket Set

E3 sko1344

Model# Includes

SK00038
SK00039
SK00040
SK00041
SK00042
SK00043
SK00044
SK00045
SK00046
SK00047
SK00048
SK01411

1/4" Drive 6Point 5/32 SAE Deep Socket
1/4" Drive 6Point 3/16 SAE Deep Socket
1/4" Drive 6Point 7/32 SAE Deep Socket
1/4" Drive 6Point 1/4 SAE Deep Socket
1/4" Drive 6Point 9/32 SAE Deep Socket
1/4" Drive 6Point 5/16 SAE Deep Socket
1/4" Drive 6Point 11/32 SAE Deep Socket
1/4" Drive 6Point 3/8 SAE Deep Socket
1/4" Drive 6Point 7/16 SAE Deep Socket
1/4" Drive 6Point 1/2 SAE Deep Socket
1/4" Drive 6Point 9/16 SAE Deep Socket
Packaged on a rail

| 12 Piece Metric 1/4-In Drive Set Deep Socket Set

[ sko1345

Model# Includes

SK00014
SK00016
SK00017
SK00018
SK00019
SK00020
SK00021
SK00022
SK00023
SK00024
SK00025
SK00026
SK01410

1/4" Drive 6Point 4mm Metric Deep Socket
1/4" Drive 6Point 5mm Metric Deep Socket

1/4" Drive 6Point 5.5mm Metric Deep Socket

1/4" Drive 6Point 6mm Metric Deep Socket
1/4" Drive 6Point 7mm Metric Deep Socket
1/4" Drive 6Point 8mm Metric Deep Socket
1/4" Drive 6Point 9mm Metric Deep Socket
1/4" Drive 6Point 10mm Metric Deep Socket
1/4" Drive 6Point 1Tmm Metric Deep Socket
1/4" Drive 6Point 12mm Metric Deep Socket
1/4" Drive 6Point 13mm Metric Deep Socket
1/4" Drive 6Point 14mm Metric Deep Socket
Packaged on a rail
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| 12 Piece SAE 3/8-In Drive Set Deep Socket Set | 12 Piece SAE 3/8-In Drive Set Deep Socket Set
I sko1346 E3 sko1348

1 15016 718 13116 34 116 518
S S SK SIK SIK SIS S )/ /4 27/ | <88
(3 3 1 ) @ ) & 2 =W & » B 2 BN = 2 . = ] & & W
SK

Model# Includes
$K00094 3/8" Dive 6Pont 1/4 SAE Deep Socket
SK00095 3/8" Drive 6Point 5/16° SAE Deep Socket SK00159 1/2" Drive 6Point 3/8'" SAE Deep Socket
SK00096 3/8" Drive 6Point 3/8" SAE Deep Socket SK00160 1/2" Drive 6Point 7/16"" SAE Deep Socket
SK00097 3/8" Drive 6Point 7/16"" SAE Deep Socket SK00161 1/2" Drive 6Point 1/2'" SAE Deep Socket
SK00098 3/8" Drive 6Point 1/2*" SAE Deep Socket SK00162 1/2" Drive 6Point 9/16'" SAE Deep Socket
SK00099 3/8" Drive 6Paint 9/16” SAE Deep Socket SK00163 1/2" Drive 6Point 5/8'" SAE Deep Socket
SK00100 3/8" Drive 6Point 5/8" SAE Deep Socket SK00164 1/2" Drive 6Point 11/16"" SAE Deep Socket
SK00101 3/8" Drive 6Point 11/16” SAE Deep Socket SK00165 1/2" Drive 6Point 3/4"" SAE Deep Socket
SK00102 3/8" Drive 6Point 3/4" SAE Deep Socket SK00166 1/2" Drive 6Point 13/16'" SAE Deep Socket
SK00103 3/8" Drive 6Paint 13/16° SAE Deep Socket SK00167 1/2" Drive 6Paint 7/8'" SAE Deep Socket
SK00104 3/8" Drive 6Point 7/8"" SAE Deep Socket SK00168 1/2" Drive 6Point 15/16'" SAE Deep Socket
SK00105 3/8" Drive 6Paint 15/16° SAE Deep Socket SK00169 1/2" Drive 6Point 1" SAE Deep Socket
SK01412 Packaged on a rail SK01414 Packaged on a rail

| 12 Piece Metric 3/8-In Drive Set Deep Socket Set | 11 Piece Metric 1/2-In Drive Set Deep Socket Set
[ sko1347 [ sko1349

Sk00066 3/8" Drive 6Point 8mm Metric Deep Socket Includes

SK00067 3/8" Drive 6Point Smm Metric Deep Socket SK00122 1/2" Drive 6Point 10mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00068 3/8" Drive 6Paint 10mm Metric Deep Socket SK00123 1/2" Drive 6Point 11mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00069 3/8" Drive 6Point 11mm Metric Deep Socket SK00124 1/2" Drive 6Point 12mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00070 3/8" Drive 6Point 12mm Metric Deep Socket SK00125 1/2" Drive 6Point 13mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00071 3/8" Drive 6Point 13mm Metric Deep Socket SK00126 1/2" Drive 6Point 14mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00072 3/8" Drive 6Paint 14mm Metric Deep Socket SK00127 1/2" Drive 6Point 15mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00073 3/8" Drive 6Point 15mm Metric Deep Socket SK00129 1/2" Drive 6Point 17mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00074 3/8" Drive 6Point 16mm Metric Deep Socket SK00130 1/2" Drive 6Point 18mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00075 3/8" Drive 6Point 17mm Metric Deep Socket SK00131 1/2" Drive 6Point 19mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00076 3/8" Drive 6Paint 18mm Metric Deep Socket SK00133 1/2" Drive 6Point 21mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00077 3/8" Drive 6Point 19mm Metric Deep Socket SK00134 1/2" Drive 6Point 22mm Metric Deep Socket
SK01412 Packaged on a rail SK01413 Packaged on a rail
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| 8 Piece 3/8in Impact Deep Socket Set-SAE

X sko1350

| 13 Piece 1/2in Impact Deep Socket Set-SAE

E3 sko1352

Model# Includes
SK00220 1/2" Drive 7/16" SAE Impact Deep Socket

SK00221 1/2" Drive 1/2" SAE Impact Deep Socket

SK00222 1/2" Drive 9/16" SAE Impact Deep Socket

SK00223 1/2" Drive 5/8" SAE Impact Deep Socket

k00224 172" Dive 11/16" SAE mpact Deep Soket

SK00200 3/8" Drive 5/16" SAE Impact Deep Socket SK00225 1/2" Drive 3/4" SAE Impact Deep Socket
SK00201 3/8" Drive 3/8" SAE Impact Deep Socket SK00226 1/2" Drive 13/16" SAE Impact Deep Socket
SK00202 3/8" Drive 7/16" SAE Impact Deep Socket SK00227 1/2" Drive 7/8" SAE Impact Deep Socket
SK00203 3/8" Drive 1/2" SAE Impact Deep Socket SK00228 1/2" Drive 1" SAE Impact Deep Socket
SK00204 3/8" Drive 9/16" SAE Impact Deep Socket SK00229 1/2" Drive 1-1/16" SAE Impact Deep Socket
SK00205 3/8" Drive 5/8" SAE Impact Deep Socket SK00230 1/2" Drive 1-1/8" SAE Impact Deep Socket
SK00206 3/8" Drive 11/16" SAE Impact Deep Socket SK00231 1/2" Drive 1-3/16" SAE Impact Deep Socket
SK00207 3/8" Drive 3/4" SAE Impact Deep Socket SK00232 1/2" Drive 1-1/4" SAE Impact Deep Socket
SK01412 Packaged on a rail SK01414 Packaged on a rail

| 12 Piece 3/8in Impact Deep Socket Set -MM
[0 sko1351

| 13 Piece 1/2in Impact Deep Socket Set -MM

1 sko1353

800233 1/2" Diive 12mm MeticImpact Deep Soket
SK00208 3/8" Drive 8mm Metric Impact Deep Socket SK00234 1/2" Drive 13mm Metric Impact Deep Socket
SK00209 3/8" Drive 9mm Metric Impact Deep Socket SK00235 1/2" Drive 14mm Metric Impact Deep Socket
SK00210 3/8" Drive 10mm Metric Impact Deep Socket SK00236 1/2" Drive 15mm Metric Impact Deep Socket
SK00211 3/8" Drive 1Tmm Metric Impact Deep Socket SK00237 1/2" Drive 16mm Metric Impact Deep Socket
SK00212 3/8" Drive 12mm Metric Impact Deep Socket SK00238 1/2" Drive 17mm Metric Impact Deep Socket
SK00213 3/8" Drive 13mm Metric Impact Deep Socket SK00239 1/2" Drive 18mm Metric Impact Deep Socket
SK00214 3/8" Drive 14mm Metric Impact Deep Socket SK00240 1/2" Drive 19mm Metric Impact Deep Socket
SK00215 3/8" Drive 15mm Metric Impact Deep Socket SK00241 1/2" Drive 21mm Metric Impact Deep Socket
SK00216 3/8" Drive 16mm Metric Impact Deep Socket SK00242 1/2" Drive 22mm Metric Impact Deep Socket
SK00217 3/8" Drive 17mm Metric Impact Deep Socket SK00243 1/2" Drive 23mm Metric Impact Deep Socket
SK00218 3/8" Drive 18mm Metric Impact Deep Socket SK00244 1/2" Drive 24mm Metric Impact Deep Socket
SK00219 3/8" Drive 19mm Metric Impact Deep Socket SK00245 1/2" Drive 27mm Metric Impact Deep Socket
SK01412 Packaged on a rail SK01412 Packaged on a rail
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T-HANDLE BALL END) HEX KEY

« Ball End design provides increased access, increasing entry angle to 25°

 Keys made with S2 steel for maximum strength and to resist rotational distortion

« Chamfered hex tip ensures precise fastener engagement. :
« Gushioned handle is ergonomically curved to match the shape of the hand for increased comfo

« Keys can be used as short or long arm, providing access in all situations =

« Handle and blade are nei 2|ded for greater ¢ rability. :

| 7-Piece SAE T-Handle Ball L3 | 7-Piece Metric T-Handle
End Hex Key Set Ball End Hex Key Set

MR E:g\‘é‘ - | /
‘_ S ’) A \ ¥y | y &
\ { J P‘.
i /!
” ‘ ! g

Model# Description Model## Description

SK01422 3/32in., 7/64in., 1/8in.,5/32in., 3/16/in., 7/32in., 1/4 in. SK01423 2.5mm, 3 mm, 4 mm, 5 mm, 6 mm, 8 mm, 10 mm

WWW_.SKTOOLS.COM {]



| 8-Piece Metric Ball End T-Handle Hex Key Set [ MAGNETIC LONG BALL END HEX KEY

- Ball End design provides increased access, increasing entry angle to 25°

« Keys made with S2 steel for maximum strength and to resist rotational distortion
« Chamfered edges on guide the key into the fastener smoothly and quickly
A magnetic end kee fastener in tough conditions

| Magnetic Long Ball End  EZI3 | Magnetic Long Ball End SAE/
SAE Hex Key Set (13-Piece) Metric/Torx Hex Key Set

Model# Description
SK01424 2mm, 2.5 mm, 3 mm, 4 mm, 5 mm, 6 mm, 8 mm, 10 mm

| SAE/Metric T-Handle Hex Key Set (14-Piece) ﬂ m

Model# Description Model## Description

SK01427 0.05, 1/16, 5/64, 3/32, 1/64,1/8, 9/64, 5/32, 3/16, /32, 110, 15,120, 125,127, T30, T40, T45, T50;
1/4,5/16, 3/8 SK01428 1.5,2,2.5,3,4,5,6,8, 10mm;
0.05,1/16, 5/64, 3/32,1/64, 1/8,9/64, 5/32, 3/16, 1/32,
1/4,5/16, 3/8

Model## Description
SK01425 SAE:3/32,7/64,1/8,5/32, 3/16, 7/32 and 1/4-inch ; Metric: 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8 and 10mm
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Model# Description

SK01429

e&fﬂ aximum strength and to resist rotational distortion

ecise fastener engagement and balanced solid sf

1.5mm, 2mm, 2.5mm, 3mm, 4mm, Smm, 6mm, 8mm,
1/16,5/64, 3/32,1/8,5/32, 3/16, 1/4, 5/16

| 17-Piece SAE/Metric Ball End Folding Hex Key Set

Model# Description

SK01430

Y METRIC

5/64in., 3/32in,, 7/64in, 1/8in., 9/64 in. 5/32in., 3/16 in., 7/32 in., 1/4in.,
1.5 mm, 2 mm, 2.5 mm, 3 mm, 4 mm, 5 mm, 6 mm, 8 mm

PROFESSIONALTOOLS

| 17-Piece SAE/Metric Short Arm Folding Hex Key Set

Y METRIC

Model# Description
SK01431 5/64in.,3/32in., 7/64 in, 1/8in., 9/64 in., 5/32 in., 3/16 in., 7/32 in., 1/4in., 1.5 mm, 2 mm, 2.5 mm, 3 mm, 4 mm,
5 mm, 6 mm, 8 mm,

| 25-Piece SAE/Metric/Torx Folding Hex Key Set

" METRIC

Model# Description

5/64in, 3/32in, 7/64in, 1/8 in, 9/64 in., 5/32 in., 3/16in., 1/32 in., 1/4 in,,
SK01432 1.5 mm, 2 mm, 2.5 mm, 3 mm, 4 mm, 5 mm, 6 mm, 8 mm,
T9TI0T15T20 725127 T30 T40
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PROFESSIONAL TOOLS

SurebGrip Handle Design
for anti-slip and easily applied

torque
CORROSION
RESISTANCE

CHROME-PLATED p _
Al S ks / e Chrome plated ﬁnishingﬂ ?I-Mutterlulertgunumlc Handle
S e, @ for good corrosion resistance Drgreat comior
(] " | i oy # ’
i f 1 A g '-" p N
,,.‘,.“,fn i r ¥ o

'|I i}
mHh -l‘: (Ff ey

RS - i : 5 i) MAGNETIC TIP
» o e :":'-"}."-’" o ; ' High graded 52 steel blade
' - ' : ' g for high strength and long life

Vacuum Heat Treatment
forincreased torque and durability

Precision 5-Surface Machined Tip
for longer life and exact fit
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| Hook and Pick Set (4-Piece)

- Hook and Pick set includes mini full hook, 90° mini hook, mini straight
hook, mini offset hook

- Variety of shapes to increased access of wiring, hoses, & more

- Blade fixed to handle to prevent movement during use

- SureGrip handle design for anti-slip and easily applied torque

Model# Material

SK02018 TPE Handle

| 216P Ratcheting Screwdriver 7-in-1 @

6 PAWL

S2

STEEL

- 6 Pawls design provide 50% higher torque TECHNOLOGY POSITIONS

- 216 Positions provide lowest 1.7°swing and less back off as operating
the loose fasteners

- Vacuum heat treating increase tips torque and life

- SureGrip Handle Design for anti-slip and easily applied torque

« Include PH1, PH2, 1/4"and 3/16" slotted, T15, T20, 1/4"nut driver -

Model# Material

SK02017 TPE Handle, S2 Bits

SHAFT

| 6-in-1 Screwdriver S92

D
xx

STEEL
- High graded S2 heavy duty steel bits SHAFT
- Vacuum heat treating increase tips torque and life

- SureGrip Handle Design for anti-slip and easily applied torque I

+ Include PH1, PH2, 1/4"and 3/16" slotted,1/4"and 5/16 nut driver

MAGNETIC TIP

Model# Material

SK02000 TPE Handle, S2 Bits

PROFESSIONALTOOLS

| 8 Piece Screwdriver Set

- Vacuum Heat Treatment shank for increased torque and durabili
- High graded S2 steel blade for high strength and long life

- Chrome plated finishing for good corrosion resistance

- SureGrip Handle Design for anti-slip and easily applied torque

@O

Model# Material
SK02031 TPE Handle, S2 Shaft
Description

Philips #1 x 3 in., Philips #2 x 4 in., Philips #2 x 6 in., slotted 1/4 in.x 4 in.,
slotted 3/16 in. x 6 in., slotted 5/16 in. x 6 in., square #1, square #2

| 6 Piece Torx Screwdriver Set

- Vacuum Heat Treatment shank for increased torque and durability
- High graded S2 steel blade for high strength and long life

« Chrome plated finishing for good corrosion resistance

- SureGrip Handle Design for anti-slip and easily applied torque

Model# Material
SK02045 TPE Handle, S2 Shaft

T10x4" T15x4"T20x 4”125 x 4", T21x 4" T30 x 4"

‘C}

WWW.SKTOO0LS.COM
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| 6 Piece Slotted Screwdriver Set

- Precision 5-Surface Machined Tip of slotted screwdriver for longer life and exact fit
- Vacuum Heat Treatment shank for increased torque and durability

- High graded S2 steel blade for high strength and long life

- Chrome plated finishing for good corrosion resistance

- SureGrip Handle Design for anti-slip and easily applied torque

Model# Material
SK01331 TPE Handle, S2 Shaft

1/8'x3", 3/16"x3", 1/4"x4", 3/16"x6", 1/4"x6", 5/16"x6"

| 5 Piece Phillips Screwdriver Set

- Precision 5-Surface Machined Tip of slotted screwdriver for longer life
and exact fit

- Vacuum Heat Treatment shank for increased torque and durability

- High graded S2 steel blade for high strength and long life

- Chrome plated finishing for good corrosion resistance =

- SureGrip Handle Design for anti-slip and easily applied torque

‘3

W

Model# Material
SK01332 TPE Handle, S2 Shaft

PH#0x3", PH#1x3", PH#2x4", PH#2x6", PH#3xG"

| 6 Piece Slotted and Phillips Screwdriver Set

« Precision 5-Surface Machined Tip of slotted screwdriver for longer life
and exact fit >

- Vacuum Heat Treatment shank for increased torque and durability
- High graded S2 steel blade for high strength and long life

- Chrome plated finishing for good corrosion resistance

- SureGrip Handle Design for anti-slip and easily applied torque

HN—

Model# Material
SK01333 TPE Handle, S2 Shaft

Phillips #1x3", PH#2x4", PH #2x6", slotted 1/4"x4", 3/16"x6", 5/16"X6

PROFESSIONALTOOLS

| 5 Piece Star Screwdriver Set

- Precision 5-Surface Machined Tip of slotted screwdriver for longer life
and exact fit

+ Vacuum Heat Treatment shank for increased torque and durability

- High graded S2 steel blade for high strength and long life

- Chrome plated finishing for good corrosion resistance

« SureGrip Handle Design for anti-slip and easily applied torque

Model# Material

SK01334 TPE Handle, S2 Shaft

T10x4", T15x4", T20x4", T25x4", T30x4

| 7 Piece Screwdriver Set

- Precision 5-Surface Machined Tip of slotted screwdriver for longer life
and exact fit

- Vacuum Heat Treatment shank for increased torque and durability

- High graded S2 steel blade for high strength and long life

« Chrome plated finishing for good corrosion resistance

- SureGrip Handle Design for anti-slip and easily applied torque

Qe

SK01335 TPE Handle, S2 Shaft

Slotted 1/8"x3", 3/16"x3", 1/4"x4"; Philips PH1x3", PH2x4"; Torx : T15x4", T20x4"

| 11 Piece Screwdriver Set

« Precision 5-Surface Machined Tip of slotted screwdriver for longer life
and exact fit
- Vacuum Heat Treatment shank for increased torque and durability -

- High graded S2 steel blade for high strength and long life
- Chrome plated finishing for good corrosion resistance
- SureGrip Handle Design for anti-slip and easily applied torque

OO

SK01336 TPE Handle, S2 Shaft

Slotted 1/8"x3", 1/4"x4", 3/16"x6", 5/16"x6",
Phillips PH#0x3", PH#1x3", PH#2x4", PH#2x6", PH#3x6", T15x4", T20x4".

WWW.SKTOO0LS.COM
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| PH2*1.5 Stubby Phillips Screwdriver | Slotted Screwdriver 2 9D

- Stubby handle good for use in confined location - Precision 5-Surface Machined Tip of slotted screwdriver for longer life and exact fit CHROME-PLATED SHAFT MAGNETIC TIP
- Precision 5-Surface Machined Tip of slotted screwdriver for longer life - Vacuum Heat Treatment shank for increased torque and durability
and exact fit - High graded S2 steel blade for high strength and long life

- Vacuum Heat Treatment shank for increased torque and durability
- High graded S2 steel blade for high strength and long life

- Chrome plated finishing for good corrosion resistance

- SureGrip Handle Design for anti-slip and easily applied torque

- Chrome plated finishing for good corrosion resistance
« SureGrip Handle Design for anti-slip and easily applied torque

"

0 | @K EST.1914 =

) <D

=

. —

Model# Material A B D ’ °3 =1

SK02019  TPEHande,S2Shaft  38.1 1016 36 | [[q Q =

; D 1 ”

- - - z

Model# Description Material A =i

$K02006 1/8"x3" TPE Handle, S2 Shatt 3 =

* - $K02007 3/16"x3" TPE Handle, S2 Shaft 3 S

| 1/4*1.5 Stubby Slotted Screwdriver SR S . A =
- Stubby handle good for use in confined location $K02009 3/16"x 6" TPE Handle, S2 Shaft 6
- Precision 5-Surface Machined Tip of slotted screwdriver for longer life SK02010 /4" x6" TPE Handle, S2 Shaft 6
and exact fit $K02022 5/16" X 6" TPE Handle, 2 Shaft 6

- Vacuum Heat Treatment shank for increased torque and durability
- High graded S2 steel blade for high strength and long life

- Chrome plated finishing for good corrosion resistance

- SureGrip Hand-Stubby handle good for use in confined location

e

Model# Material A B 1]
SK02020  TPE Handle, S2 Shaft 38.1 101.6 36

| Phillips Screwdriver 2 9D

coRRosion STEEL
- Vacuum Heat Treatment shank for increased torque and durability B SHAFT MAGNETIC TIP
- High graded S2 steel blade for high strength and long life
- Chrome plated finishing for good corrosion resistance
« SureGrip Handle Design for anti-slip and easily applied torque

| 216P 6-in-1 Stubby Ratcheting Multi-Bit Screwdriver ' §2 p’)

STEEL
- 6 Pawls design provide 50% higher torque SHAFT MAGNETIC TIP =0 SK
- 216 Positions provide lowest 1.7°swing and less back off as operating
the loose fasteners
- Patented quick load structure for easy operation _ 3
- Stubby handle good for use in confined location - - . A
f——A—
- Vacuum heat treating increase tips torque and life otk SEsthption atons! . C:[[::j
. . Co . , SK02001 PH#0 x 3" TPE Handle, S2 Shaft 3 091 6.54
- SureGrip Handle Design for anti-slip and easily applied torque SK02002 LT 3" TPE Handle $2 Shat 3 198 " ! 5 |
- Include bits PH1, PH2, 1/4"and 3/16" slotted,1/4"and 5/16 nut driver, ! A, 52 18 '
. SK02003 PH#2 x 4" TPE Handle, S2 Shaft 4 142 8.4
stored in handle
SK02004 PH#2 x 6" TPE Handle, S2 Shaft 6 142 104
SK02005 PH#3x6" TPE Handle, S2 Shaft 6 148 10.72

Model## Material Description

. PH1, PH2, 1/4"and 3/16" slotted,1/4"and 5/16 nut driver,
SK02021 TPE Handle, S2 Bits stored in handle
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| Star Screwdriver

- Vacuum Heat Treatment shank for increased torque and durability
- High graded S2 steel blade for high strength and long life

- Chrome plated finishing for good corrosion resistance

- SureGrip Handle Design for anti-slip and easily applied torque

- . @EK EST.1914

Q

Model# Description Material

SK02012 TI0x4" TPE Handle, S2 Shaft 4 091
SK02013 TI5x4" TPE Handle, S2 Shaft 4 091
SK02014 T20x 4" TPE Handle, S2 Shaft 4 126
SK02015 254" TPE Handle, S2 Shaft 4 126
SK02024 T27x4" TPE Handle, S2 Shaft 4 142
SK02016 T30x4" TPE Handle, 2 Shaft 4 142

CORROSION
RESISTANCE

| #2 x 4 in. Pozidriv Dual Material Screwdriver

CHROME-PLATED SHAFT MAGNETIC TIP

754 C:'Eq
! o !

1.54

8.4
8.4

2 9
STEEL Eg

CORROSION
RESISTANCE

- Vacuum Heat Treatment shank for increased torque and durability CHROME-PLATED SHAFT MAGNETIC TIP
- High graded S2 steel blade for high strength and long life

- Chrome plated finishing for good corrosion resistance

- SureGrip Handle Design for anti-slip and easily applied torque

)

=
Model# Material A [ A= =
SK02026 TPE Handle, S2 Shaft 101.6 2159 36 |
; D {

| #3 x 6" Pozidriv Dual Material Screwdriver

- Vacuum Heat Treatment shank for increased torque and durability
- High graded S2 steel blade for high strength and long life

- Chrome plated finishing for good corrosion resistance

- SureGrip Handle Design for anti-slip and easily applied torque

—
Model# Material A B D
SK02025  TPE Handle, S2 Shaft 152.4 271.78 315

RESISTANCE

CHROME-PLATED SHAFT MAGNETIC TIP

@Ki EST.1914

| #2 x 24 in. Phillips Screwdriver

- Extra long blade for improved access to recessed fasteners

- Vacuum Heat Treatment shank for increased torque and durability
- High graded S2 steel blade for high strength and long life

- Chrome plated finishing for good corrosion resistance

- SureGrip Handle Design for anti-slip and easily applied torque

-+

. —
Model# Material A B D °
SK02027 TP Handle, S2 Shaft 609.6 7239 36 |

; D |

PROFESSIONALTOOLS
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| 3/8 in. x 20 in. Slotted Screwdriver

- Extra long blade for improved access to recessed fasteners

- Vacuum Heat Treatment shank for increased torque and durability
- High graded S2 steel blade for high strength and long life

- Chrome plated finishing for good corrosion resistance

- SureGrip Handle Design for anti-slip and easily applied torque

|
Model# Material A B ]
SK02028  TPE Handle, S2 Shaft 508 627.38 315

| T20 x 18" Torx Screwdriver

- Extra long blade for improved access to recessed fasteners

- Vacuum Heat Treatment shank for increased torque and durability
- High graded S2 steel blade for high strength and long life

- Chrome plated finishing for good corrosion resistance

- SureGrip Handle Design for anti-slip and easily applied torque

=z
Model# Material A B ]
SK02029  TPE Handle, S2 Shaft 4572 5715 36

| T25 x 18 in. Torx Screwdriver

- Extra long blade for improved access to recessed fasteners

- Vacuum Heat Treatment shank for increased torque and durability
- High graded S2 steel blade for high strength and long life

- Chrome plated finishing for good corrosion resistance

- SureGrip Handle Design for anti-slip and easily applied torque

Model# Material A B

D
SK02030 TPE Handle, S2 Shaft 4512 571.5 36

PROFESSIONALTOOLS
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| 216P 12-Piece Ratcheting Assorted Multi-bit @

Screwdriver Set e IR
- 6 Pawls design provide 50% higher torque

- 216 Positions provide lowest 1.7°swing and less back off as operating §Eg ”ﬁg

the loose fasteners SHAFT MAGNETIC TIP
- Patented quick load structure for easy operation
- Vacuum heat treating increase tips torque and life
- SureGrip Handle Design for anti-slip and easily applied torque
- Include bits PH #1, PH #3,PH #2, SQ #2, SQ #1, SQ #3,TX10, TX-
15,TX20, TX25, 1/4"and 3/16" slotted

< . % EST.1914

Model# Material
SK02043 TPE Handle, S2 Shaft

- HY-X*

A u iR

- Vacuum Heat Treatment shank for increased torque and durability

- High graded S2 steel blade for high strength and long life sz //@
. . . . CORROSION STEEL e
« Chrome plated finishing for good corrosion resistance AEBISTARCE

CHROME-PLATED SHAFT MAGNETIC TIP
- SureGrip Handle Design for anti-slip and easily applied torque

| 4 Pc. Pozidriv Dual Material
Screwdriver Set

| Square Dual Material Screw-
driver Set (4-Piece)

Modeli# Material Description Model# Material Description
SK02032 TPE Handle, S2 Shaft #O#142 43 SK02033 TPE Handle, S2 Shaft HOH1#2 43

WWW.SKTOO0LS.COM
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| 6 Pc. Torx Mini Dual Material Screwdriver Set

- Mini screwdriver faster rotation in precision and low-torque application _=m
- Vacuum Heat Treatment shank for increased torque and durability
- High graded S2 steel blade for high strength and long life —=a
- Chrome plated finishing for good corrosion resistance
- Sufaster rotation in low-torque applications -;a
~ e
-
Model# Material Description _=a
SK02034 T5T6T7T8T9T10

TPE Handle, S2 Shaft

| 5 Pc. Phillips Dual Material Screwdriver Set

- Vacuum Heat Treatment shank for increased torque and durability
- High graded S2 steel blade for high strength and long life =
- Chrome plated finishing for good corrosion resistance

- Sufaster rotation in low-torque applications =

Model# Material Description
SK02035 TPE Handle, S2 Shaft #00 #O #1 42 #3

i

|

| 12 Pc. Phillips/Slotted/Torx Mini Dual Ma- -
terial Screwdriver Set

- Mini screwdriver faster rotation in precision and low-torque applications —
- Vacuum Heat Treatment shank for increased torque and durability
- High graded S2 steel blade for high strength and long life

- Chrome plated finishing for good corrosion resistance

- Sufaster rotation in low-torque applications -—

Model# Material —

SK02036 TPE Handle, S2 Shaft

#00 #0 #1 Slotted 1.5mm 2mm 2.5mm Torx TS T6 T/ T8 TS T10

PROFESSIONALTOOLS

| 20 Pc. Phillips/Slotted/Torx Dual Material
Screwdriver Set

- Vacuum Heat Treatment shank for increased torque and durability '
- High graded S2 steel blade for high strength and long life

- Chrome plated finishing for good corrosion resistance b |
- Sufaster rotation in low-torque applications

P4 51 10
Model# Material Description
#00 #0 #1 #2 #3
SK02037 TPE Handle, S2 Shaft Slotted 3/16in 1/4 in 5/16 in 3/8 in 1.5mm 2mm 2.5mm

Torx TST6TTT8TITI0T15T20

| 14-Piece Acetate Handle Screwdriver Set

- Acetate Handle for more durability and long life

« Precision 5-Surface Machined Tip of slotted screwdriver for longer life
and exact fit

- Vacuum Heat Treatment shank for increased torque and durability

- Square shank for high strength

- High graded S2 steel blade for high strength and long life

- Chrome plated finishing for good corrosion resistance

2 D
consosion STEEL o

RESISTANCE

CHROME-PLATED SHAFT MAGNETIC TIP
Model# Material
SK02038 CA handle, S2 Shaft \
Description
#00 #0 #1#243

Slotted 3/16in 1/4in 5/16 in 3/8 in 1.5mm 2mm 2.5mm
Torx THT6T7TT8TITI0 T15T20

WWW.SKTOO0LS.COM
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| 25-Piece Acetate Handle Assorted Screwdriver Set

- Acetate Handle for more durability and long life
« Precision 5-Surface Machined Tip of slotted screwdriver for longer life

and exact fit

- Vacuum Heat Treatment shank for increased torque and durability
- Square shank for high strength

- High graded S2 steel blade for high strength and long life

- Chrome plated finishing for good corrosion resistance

Model#

SK02039

CA handle, S2 Shaft

_- —
Ko )
Sy
Description

3/32" X 15", 1/8"X 25", 3/16" X 4", 1/4" X 1.5", 1/4" X 4", 1/4" X 6", PH #0 X
15", PH#0X 25" PH#1X 3", PH#2X 15", PH#2 X 4", PH#2 X 6", TI0X 3", T15
X3",T20X 3", 125X 4", SQ #2 X 4", 4 Piece Hook & Pick Set, 3 Offsets Screwdriver,

keychain

PROFESSIONALTOOLS

| 16-Piece SAE/Metric Ratcheting NutDriver Set

- 6 Pawls design provide 50% higher torque e e e
- 216 Positions provide lowest 1.7°swing and less back off as operating c—

the loose fasteners E!—
+ Patented quick load structure for easy operation e

« SureGrip Handle Design for anti-slip and easily applied torque

. . " " " e ——

+ Include 15pes nut drivers (7) SAE nut driver shafts - 3/16", 1/4", 5/16", —
11/32",3/8", 1/16", & 1/2", (8) Metric nut driver shafts - 5mm, 6mm, —_—_——_—
Tmm, 8mm, 9mm, 10mm, 11mm, & 12mm e —

Z | S X

e i S L AN EST.1914

Model# Material Description

SAE nut driver shafts - 3/16", 1/4", 5/16", 11/32", 3/8", 7/16", & 1/2", (8) Metric nut
$K02040 CR-V nut, TPE handle driver shafts - 5mm, 6mm, Tmm, 8mm, 9mm, 10mm, 11Tmm, & 12mm

| 7-Piece Metric Nutdriver Set | 7-Piece SAE Nutdriver Set

- Chrome plated finishing for good corrosion resistance - Chrome plated finishing for good corrosion resistance

- SureGrip Handle Design for anti-slip and easily applied torque - SureGrip Handle Design for anti-slip and easily applied torque

+ Include 7 pes nut drivers 6mm 7mm 8mm 9mm 10mm 11mm -+ Include 7 pes nut drivers 3/16", 1/4", 5/16", 11/32", 3/8",
12mm 116" & 1/2 "

Model# Material Model# Material

SK02041 CR-V nut, TPE handle SK02042 CR-V nut, TPE handle
6mm 7mm 8mm 9mm 10mm 11mm 12mm 3/16",1/4",5/16",11/32", 3/8", /16" & 1/2"

WWW.SKTOO0LS.COM
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PROFESSIONAL TOOLS

V-JAW QUICK ADJUST

12 POSITIONS

SUREGRIP JAW

ONE HAND OPERATION

LASER HARDENED

Model#
SK02109
SK02110
SK02111
SK01359

SK02109

Material
CRV alloy steel for body, dual material handle
CRV alloy steel for body, dual material handle
CRV alloy steel for body, dual material handle
CRV alloy steel for body, dual material handle

WWW.SKTOOLS.COM

I( vmimace

INGENUITY-

N\, SINCE 1814

Description
8 inch
10inch
12 inch

Dual material handle

FASTER

QUICK ADJUSTING




| V-Jaw Groove Joint | 10in. Straight Jaw Groove Joint

- Induction hardening teeth for durability - Smooth jaws for damage free installation of plated fittings - working
- Super lacquer as finish for better anti-rust performance directly on chrome

« SureGrip V jaw for Max bite " - Black oxide finish for better anti-rust performance

- Adjusting opening with either push button or without push

Model# Material Description

SK02114 CRV alloy steel for body, dual material handle 10 inch

| _ | 8in Slip Joint
Modeli# Material Description

SK02115 CRV alloy steel for body, dual material handle 8 inch - Super lacquer as finish for better anti-rust performance

SK02116 CRV alloy steel for body, dual material handle 101inch - Reversed teeth for max gripping _
SK02117 CRV alloy steel for body, dual material handle 12 inch E. : >
““;":F\\.\.
| Auto-Adjusted Jaw Groove Joint Model# Materia Description
SK02101 CRV alloy steel for body, dual material handle 8 inch

+ Induction hardening teeth for durability
- Black oxide finish for better anti-rust performance
- Auto adjusting to open jaw

| 9.5in Linesman

- Super lacquer as finish for better anti-rust performance
- Hot Rivet with no Wobble and high leverage for easy cutting
- Laser hardening cutting edge for super cutting performance

Model# Material Description
SK02118 CRV alloy steel for body, dual material handle 10 inch

Model# Material Description
SK02102 CRV alloy steel for body, dual material handle 8inch

PROFESSIONALTOOLS WWW.SKTOO0LS.COM




| 8in Diagonal | 7in Multi-Use Diagonal Pliers

- Super lacquer as finish for better anti-rust performance - Super lacquer as finish for better anti-rust performance
- Hot Rivet with no Wobble and high leverage for easy cutting - High leverage rivet for easy cutting
- Laser hardening cutting edge for super cutting performance - Laser hardening cutting edge for super cutting performance

- Multi function with stripping and bolt cutting

SK02103 CRV alloy steel for body, dual material handle 8inch SK02106 CRV alloy steel for body, dual material handle Tinch

Model# Material Description Model# Material Description H

| 8in Long Nose | 8in Multi-Use Linesman Pliers
- Super lacquer as finish for better anti-rust performance - Super lacquer as finish for better anti-rust performance

- Hot Rivet with no Wobble and high leverage for easy cutting - High leverage rivet for easy cutting

- Laser hardening cutting edge for super cutting performance - Laser hardening cutting edge for super cutting performance

+ Multi function with stripping and bolt cutting

Model# Material Description Model# Material Description
SK02104 CRV alloy steel for body, dual material handle 8inch SK02107 CRV alloy steel for body, dual material handle 8inch

| 8in Multi-Use Long Nose Pliers | 8in Adjustable Slip Joint

- Super lacquer as finish for better anti-rust performance - Sure Grip jaw for max gripping
- High leverage rivet for easy cutting - Induction hardening teeth for durability
- laser hardening cutting edge for super cutting performance - Five positions slip joint for more precise gripping

- Multi function with stripping and bolt cutting L ﬂ - Fast adjustment by opening handle without push button
- — =9—'E = F:\) T

Model# Material Description Model# Material Description
SK02105 CRV alloy steel for body, dual material handle 8inch SK02108 CRV alloy steel for body, dual material handle 8inch

PROFESSIONALTOOLS WWW.SKTOO0LS.COM




| 9in. Ironworker

- Super lacquer as finish for better anti-rust performance

- Hot Rivet with no Wobble and high leverage for easy cutting

- Laser hardening cutting edge for super cutting performance

- Handform handles feature a hook-bend for added grip and leverage

Model# Material
SK02113 CRV alloy steel for body, dual material handle

Description
9inch

| 5 Piece Pliers Set

- Super lacquer as finish for better anti-rust performance

- Hot Rivet with no Wobble and high leverage for easy cutting

- Laser hardening cutting edge for super cutting performance

- Induction hardening teeth for durability for Groove Joint pliers

- SureGrip V jaw for Max bite for Groove Joint pliers and reversed teeth
for Slip joint pliers

| 3 Piece Pliers Set

- Super lacquer as finish for better anti-rust performance
- Hot Rivet with no Wobble and high leverage for easy cutting
- Laser hardening cutting edge for super cutting performance

Model# Material Description
SK01326 CRV alloy steel for body, dual material handle 9inch, 8inch, 8inch

| 2 Piece Pliers Set

- Induction hardening teeth for durability for Groove Joint pliers

- Super lacquer as finish for better anti-rust performance

- SureGrip V jaw for Max bite for Groove Joint pliers and reversed teeth
for Slip joint pliers

Model# Material

SK02123 CRV alloy steel for body, dual material handle

PROFESSIONALTOOLS

Description

9-Inch Lineman's Pliers, 8-Inch Diagonal Cutters,
10-Inch Tongue and Groove Pliers, 8-Inch Slip Joint Pliers
and 8-Inch Long Nose Pliers

Model# Material Description
SK01327 GRV alloy steel for body, dual material handle 10inch, 8inch

WWW.SKTOO0LS.COM




| 7 in. Fixed Tip Internal and External Snap

Ring Plier Set (4-Piece)

- Tin. straight fixed tip external snap ring pliers, 7 in. 90° fixed tip exter-
nal snap ring pliers, 7 in. straight fixed tip internal snap ring pliers and
7iin. 90 fixed tip internal snap ring pliers,

- For removal and installation of internal and external snap rings

- Super lacquer as finish for better anti-rust performance

- Fixed tips for everyday professional use

- Tapered jaw design allows increased reach or access and Tapered tip
design for improved snap ring retention

- Professional easy-clean dipped grips

PROFESSIONALTOOLS

)
/m\
Modeli# Material Description
SK02119 CRV alloy steel for body, PVC handle Tinch
| 5 in. Shear-Cutter Plier Set (2-Piece)
- Contains a 4-3/4 inch mini flush cutter and a 5 inch mini needle nose
plier Pliers can tackle up to 20-Gauge AWG soft wires (0.8 mm) letting
you perform a collection of electrician tasks at work or home
- Rubberized coating on the handles lets you maintain a sure grip, even in
slippery conditions
- Most popular all-purpose miniature electronic flush cutter and nee-
dle-nose plier
Modeli# Material Description
SK02120 PVC handle 5inch

| 13 in. X2 Long Reach Pliers

- Long pliers for better access in tight spaces

+ Double joints allows the jaws to open a greater distance than the handle
- Compound joint opens wider with less effort

- Milled grooves in the tips grip fasteners and other objects tightly

- Bi-material handle for good comfort and anti-slip

Model# Material

SK02121 CRV alloy steel for body, dual material handle

Description
13 inch

WWW.SKTOO0LS.COM




| 7" Drop Forged Shears | 8" Drop Forged Shears

- Drop forged and full size steel to handle for high strength and - Drop forged and full size steel to handle for high strength and
durability durability

+ Induction hardened cutting edges stay long sharpness + Induction hardened cutting edges stay long sharpness

- Ergonomic handle design for comfort and anti-slip - Ergonomic handle design for comfort and anti-slip

Model# Material Overall length Model# Material Overall length
SK02400 CRV Shear, TPE handle 7 SK02401 CRV Shear, TPE handle 8"

| 9" Drop Forged Shears | 10" Drop Forged Shears

- Drop forged and full size steel to handle for high strength and - Drop forged and full size steel to handle for high strength and
durability durability

+ Induction hardened cutting edges stay long sharpness + Induction hardened cutting edges stay long sharpness

- Ergonomic handle design for comfort and anti-slip - Ergonomic handle design for comfort and anti-slip

Modeli# Material Overall length Model# Material Overall length
SK02402 CRV Shear, TPE handle 9" SK02403 CRV Shear, TPE handle .

WWW.SKTOOLS.COM 1]



| 11.5" Long Forged Straight-Cut Aviation Snips

- Straight Long blade for bigger range cutting capacity

- Blade serrations hold material firmly and spread cutting force uniformly

- Induction hardened cutting edges stay sharp longer

- Spring-action handle for a faster, effortless feed

- Steel latch for fast, single handed operation with either hand

- Ergonomic handle design provide consistent jaw opening and easy operation

rrrrr

Model# Material Overall length
SK02407 CRV Shear, TPE handle 115"

| 10" Forged Straight-Cut Aviation Snips

- Blade serrations hold material firmly and spread cutting force
uniformly

- Induction hardened cutting edges stay sharp longer

- Spring-action handle for a faster, effortless feed

- Steel latch for fast, single handed operation with either hand

- Ergonomic handle design provide consistent jaw opening and
gasy operation "=. " W SR e

Model# Material Overall length
SK02408 CGRV Shear, TPE handle 10.5"

| 10" Forged Right-Cut Aviation Snips

- Blade serrations hold material firmly and spread cutting force
uniformly

- Induction hardened cutting edges stay sharp longer

- Spring-action handle for a faster, effortless feed

- Steel latch for fast, single handed operation with either hand

- Ergonomic handle design provide consistent jaw opening and
gasy operation

Model## Material Overall length

SK02409 CRV Shear, TPE handle 10

PROFESSIONALTOOLS

| 10" Forged Left-Cut Aviation Snips

- Blade serrations hold material firmly and spread cutting force uniformly

- Induction hardened cutting edges stay sharp longer

- Spring-action handle for a faster, effortless feed

- Steel latch for fast, single handed operation with either hand

- Ergonomic handle design provide consistent jaw opening and easy operation

Model# Material Overall length
SK02410 CRV Shear, TPE handle 10"

| 8" Compound Action Tin Snip

- Force saving construction, with around 30% saving
- Drop forged blade with high strength and durability
- Induction hardened cutting edges stay sharp longer
- Ergonomic dipping good for anti-slip

Model# Material Overall length

SK02411 CRV Shear, TPE handle 8

| 10" Compound Action Tin Snip

- Force saving construction, with around 30% saving
- Drop forged blade with high strength and durability
- Induction hardened cutting edges stay sharp longer
+ Ergonomic dipping good for anti-slip

Model## Material Overall length

SK02412 CRV Shear, TPE handle 10°

WWW.SKTOO0LS.COM




| Heavy Duty Retractable Utility | Heavy Duty Zinc Alloy Fixed
Knife With Blade Storage Utility Knife With Blade Storage

- Heavy duty zinc alloy body - Heavy duty zinc alloy body

+ Quick change blade structure + Quick change blade structure

- 5pes blades stored in knife handle - 5pes blades stored in knife handle

- Soft molded handle for good comfort and anti-slip - Soft molded handle for good comfort and anti-slip

Model# Material Model# Material

SK02200 Zinc alloy knife shell, SK5 knives SK02201 Zinc alloy knife shell, SK5 knives

| Aluminum Folding Utility Knife | Aluminum Folding Utility Knife
- Push button for quick open and one hand operation With Blade Storage

+ Aluminum die-casting body and powder metallurgy knife head Push button for quick open and ane hand operation
* Quick change blade structure + Aluminum die-casting body and powder metallurgy knife head

» Steal wire belt buckle o - 3pcs blades stored in handle
- Soft molded handle for good comfort and anti-slip - Quick change blade structure

- Steel wire belt buckle
- Soft molded handle for good comfort and anti-slip

Model# Material Model# Material

SK02202 Aluminum knife shell, SK5 knives SK02203 Aluminum knife shell, SK5 knives

: . WWW.SKTOOLS.COM 8



| Aluminum Pocket Knife
$K02204

+ Aluminum die-casting body
- High grade D2 Stainless blade
- Steel wire belt buckle

| Aluminum Lineman's Hawkbill Knife
SK02205

+ Aluminum die-casting body
- High grade D2 Stainless blade
- Steel wire belt buckle

| Aluminum Folding Utility Knife
SK02206

- Push button for quick open and one hand operation

+ Aluminum die-casting body and powder metallurgy knife head
- Quick change blade structure

- Steel wire belt buckle

il PROFESSIONALTOOLS WWW.SKTOOLS.COM
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HAMMER

CLAW FIBERGLASS HAMMER

« The 16 oz. Claw Fiberglass Hammer makes a great addition to your toolbox.
Its durable, strong design strikes and pulls through materials easily.
- A perm bond construction between its head and handle provides added

| The 16 oz. Claw Fiberglass Hammer
SK02204

- Efficiently designed for faster swing and minimized fatigue
- Heat treated steel head for durability

« Curved comfort non-slip grip

- Balanced for maximum striking power

- Fiberglass handle

+ Qualified for ASME standard

(372
(“EJ\; EST.1914
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| 56Piece 3/8D Socket Set
SK01307

Model# Includes
SK00070 3/8" Drive 6Point 12mm Metric Deep Socket

10

i*) QD {i,j { : i9 DOOOOOO OO SK000T1 3/8" Drive 6Paint 13mm Metric Deep Socket
: SK00072 3/8" Drive 6Point 14mm Metric Deep Socket

| ‘ . | 5 | - | i $K00073 3/8" Drive 6Point 15mm Metric Deep Socket
| I | | || E i 17| SK00074 3/8" Drive 6Point 16mm Metric Deep Socket

i L SK00075 3/8" Drive 6Poaint 17mm Metric Deep Socket
‘l‘ ' - — %E SK00076 3/8" Drive 6Point 18mm Metric Deep Socket
. ALY SK00077 3/8" Drive 6Point 19mm Metric Deep Socket

A b B 77 SK00081 3/8" Drive 6Point 1/4” SAE Standard Socket

718 1318 1118 58 2018 " 718 8 518 104
111 | | SK00082 3/8" Drive 6Point 5/16" SAE Standard Socket
‘ 3: | ‘ | ‘ . ‘ ' SK00083 3/8" Drive 6Paint 3/8" SAE Standard Socket
! LB | . SK00084 3/8" Drive 6Point 7/16"" SAE Standard Socket

@b Q_D @D EB {» {)J f‘/ OO0 SK00085 3/8" Drive 6Point /2" SAE Standard Socket

SK00086 3/8" Drive 6Point 9/16" SAE Standard Socket
SK00087 3/8" Drive 6Paint 5/8" SAE Standard Socket
SK00088 3/8" Drive 6Point 11/16"" SAE Standard Socket
SK00089 3/8" Drive 6Point 3/4” SAE Standard Socket
SK00090 3/8" Drive 6Point 13/16"” SAE Standard Socket
SK00049 3/8" Drive 6Point 6mm Metric Standard Socket SK00091 3/8" Drive 6Point 7/8" SAE Standard Socket
SK00050 3/8" Drive 6Point 7Tmm Metric Standard Socket SK00092 3/8" Drive 6Point 15/16" SAE Standard Socket
SK00051 3/8" Drive 6Point 8mm Metric Standard Socket SK00093 3/8" Drive 6Point 1" SAE Standard Socket
SK00052 3/8" Drive 6Point 9mm Metric Standard Socket SK00094 3/8" Drive 6Paint 1/4" SAE Deep Socket
SK00053 3/8" Drive 6Point 10mm Metric Standard Socket SK00095 3/8" Drive 6Point 5/16° SAE Deep Socket
SK00054 3/8" Drive 6Point 11mm Metric Standard Socket SK00096 3/8" Drive 6Point 3/8" SAE Deep Socket
SK00055 3/8" Drive 6Point 12mm Metric Standard Socket SK00097 3/8" Drive 6Point 7/16"" SAE Deep Socket
SK00056 3/8" Drive 6Point 13mm Metric Standard Socket SK00098 3/8" Drive 6Point 1/2*" SAE Deep Socket
SK00057 3/8" Drive 6Point 14mm Metric Standard Socket SK00099 3/8" Drive 6Point 9/16" SAE Deep Socket
SK00058 3/8" Drive 6Point 15mm Metric Standard Socket SK00100 3/8" Drive 6Point 5/8" SAE Deep Socket
SK00059 3/8" Drive 6Point 16mm Metric Standard Socket SK00101 3/8" Drive 6Point 11/16" SAE Deep Socket
SK00060 3/8" Drive 6Point 17mm Metric Standard Socket SK00102 3/8" Drive 6Point 3/4" SAE Deep Socket
SK00061 3/8" Drive 6Point 18mm Metric Standard Socket SK00103 3/8" Drive 6Paint 13/16" SAE Deep Socket
SK00062 3/8" Drive 6Point 19mm Metric Standard Socket SK00104 3/8" Drive 6Point 7/8"" SAE Deep Socket
SK00064 3/8" Drive 6Point 6mm Metric Deep Socket SK01001 3/8" Drive80*2 Ratchet
SK00065 3/8" Drive 6Point 7Tmm Metric Deep Socket SK01403 3/8D 3" Extension
SK00066 3/8" Drive 6Point 8mm Metric Deep Socket SK01404 3/8D 6" Extension
SK00067 3/8" Drive 6Paint 9mm Metric Deep Socket SK01405 3/8D Universal Joint
SK00068 3/8" Drive 6Point 10mm Metric Deep Socket SK01409 Aluminum Plate
SK00069 3/8" Drive 6Point 11mm Metric Deep Socket SK01429 Packaged in a EVA foam

—_
———— KOs [ ————

(3

$38 |00]

13116 a4
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| 31Piece 3/8D Metric Socket Set
$K01308

[ Model# ncludes
T R r et - SK00059 3/8" Drive 6Point 16mm Metric Standard Socket
BDEOEON SN o ) (9] t() [Q @ :t) SK00060 3/8" Drive 6Point 17mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00061 3/8" Drive 6Point 18mm Metric Standard Socket
‘ | $K00062 3/8" Diive 6Paint 19mim Metric Standard Socket
‘ SK00068 3/8" Drive 6Point 10mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00069 3/8" Drive 6Point 1Tmm Metric Deep Socket
SK00070 3/8" Drive 6Point 12mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00071 3/8" Drive 6Point 13mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00072 3/8" Drive 6Point 14mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00073 3/8" Drive 6Point 15mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00074 3/8" Drive 6Point 16mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00075 3/8" Drive 6Point 17mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00076 3/8" Drive 6Point 18mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00049 3/8" Drive 6Point 6mm Metric Standard Socket SK00077 3/8" Drive 6Point 19mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00050 3/8" Drive 6Point 7Tmm Metric Standard Socket SK00078 3/8" Drive 6Point 20mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00051 3/8" Drive 6Point 8mm Metric Standard Socket SK00079 3/8" Drive 6Point 21mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00052 3/8" Drive 6Paint 9mm Metric Standard Socket SK00080 3/8" Drive 6Paint 22mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00053 3/8" Drive 6Point 10mm Metric Standard Socket SK01001 3/8" Drive80*2 Ratchet
SK00054 3/8" Drive 6Point 11mm Metric Standard Socket SK01403 3/8D 3" Extension
SK00055 3/8" Drive 6Point 12mm Metric Standard Socket SK01404 3/8D 6" Extension
SK00056 3/8" Drive 6Point 13mm Metric Standard Socket SK01405 3/8D Universal Joint
SK00057 3/8" Drive 6Point 14mm Metric Standard Socket SK01409 Aluminum Plate
SK00058 3/8" Drive 6Point 15mm Metric Standard Socket SK01430 Packaged in a EVA foam
| 30Piece 3/8D SAE Socket Set | SAE
SK01309
[ Model¥  ncludes
SK00091 3/8" Drive 6Point 7/8°" SAE Standard Socket
. SK00092 3/8" Drive 6Point 15/16™ SAE Standard Socket
’ SK00093 3/8" Drive 6Point 1" SAE Standard Socket
SK00094 3/8" Drive 6Point 1/4°" SAE Deep Socket
l_ | SK00095 3/8" Drive 6Point 5/16° SAE Deep Socket
SK00096 3/8" Drive 6Point 3/8" SAE Deep Socket
; p— Sk00097 3/8" Drive 6Point 7/16° SAF Deep Socket
e 7 SK00098 3/8" Drive 6Point 1/2"" SAE Deep Socket
a—— 3 - —— SK00099 3/8" Drive 6Point 9/16" SAE Deep Socket
SK00100 3/8" Drive 6Point 5/8" SAE Deep Socket
SK00101 3/8" Drive 6Point 11/16°" SAE Deep Socket
$K00102 3/8" Drive GPaint 3/4°” SAE Deep Socket
SK00081 3/8" Drive 6Point 1/4" SAE Standard Socket SK00103 3/8" Drive 6Point 13/16" SAE Deep Socket
SK00082 3/8" Drive 6Point 5/16" SAE Standard Socket SK00104 3/8" Drive 6Point 7/8"" SAE Deep Socket
SK00083 3/8" Drive 6Point 3/8" SAE Standard Socket SK00105 3/8" Drive 6Point 15/16"" SAE Deep Socket
SK00084 3/8" Drive 6Point 7/16" SAE Standard Socket SK00106 3/8" Drive 6Point 1" SAE Deep Socket
SK00085 3/8" Drive 6Point 1/2°" SAE Standard Socket SK01001 3/8" Drive80*2 Ratchet
SK00086 3/8" Drive 6Point 9/16" SAE Standard Socket SK01403 3/8D 3" Extension
SK00087 3/8" Drive 6Point 5/8" SAE Standard Socket SK01404 3/8D 6" Extension
SK00088 3/8" Drive 6Point 11/16" SAE Standard Socket SK01405 3/8D Universal Joint
SK00089 3/8" Drive 6Point 3/4°" SAE Standard Socket SK01409 Aluminum Plate
SK00090 3/8" Drive 6Point 13/16" SAE Standard Socket SK01431 Packaged in a EVA foam

PROFESSIONALTOOLS

| 52Piece 1/2D Socket Set

SK01314

| Modelt ncludes
SK00164 1/2" Drive 6Paint 11/16"" SAE Deep Socket
SK00165 1/2" Drive 6Point 3/4"" SAE Deep Socket
SK00166 1/2" Drive 6Point 13/16"" SAE Deep Socket
SK00167 1/2" Drive 6Point 7/8'" SAE Deep Socket
SK00168 1/2" Drive 6Point 15/16"" SAE Deep Socket
SK00107 1/2" Drive 6Paint 10mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00108 1/2" Drive 6Point 11mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00109 1/2" Drive 6Paint 12mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00110 1/2" Drive 6Point 13mm Metric Standard Socket
SK0OT11 1/2" Drive 6Point 14mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00112 1/2" Drive 6Point 15mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00113 1/2" Drive 6Point 16mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00114 1/2" Drive 6Point 17mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00115 1/2" Drive 6Point 18mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00116 1/2" Drive 6Point 19mm Metric Standard Socket
SKoo117 1/2" Drive 6Point 20mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00118 1/2" Drive 6Point 21mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00119 172" Drive 6Point 22mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00144 1/2" Drive 6Point 3/8"* SAE Standard Socket SK00120 1/2" Drive 6Point 23mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00145 1/2" Drive 6Point 7/16"" SAE Standard Socket SK00121 1/2" Drive 6Point 24mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00146 1/2" Drive 6Point 1/2"" SAE Standard Socket SK00122 1/2" Drive 6Point 10mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00147 1/2" Drive 6Point 9/16"" SAE Standard Socket SK00123 1/2" Drive 6Point 11mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00148 1/2" Drive 6Point 5/8'" SAE Standard Socket SK00124 1/2" Drive 6Point 12mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00149 1/2" Drive 6Point 11/16"" SAE Standard Socket SK00125 1/2" Drive 6Point 13mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00150 1/2" Drive 6Point 3/4"" SAE Standard Socket SK00126 1/2" Drive 6Point 14mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00151 1/2" Drive 6Point 13/16"" SAE Standard Socket SKo0127 1/2" Drive 6Point T5mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00152 1/2" Drive 6Point 7/8'" SAE Standard Socket SK00128 1/2" Drive 6Point 16mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00153 1/2" Drive 6Point 15/16"" SAE Standard Socket SK00129 1/2" Drive 6Point 17mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00154 1/2" Drive 6Point 1" SAE Standard Socket SK00130 1/2" Drive 6Point 18mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00155 1/2" Drive 6Point 1-1/16"" SAE Standard Socket SK00131 1/2" Drive 6Point 19mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00156 1/2" Drive 6Point 1-1/8"" SAE Standard Socket SK01002 1/2" Drive80*2 Ratchet
SK00159 1/2" Drive 6Point 3/8"" SAE Deep Socket SK01407 1/2D 3" Extension
SK00160 1/2" Drive 6Point 7/16"" SAE Deep Socket SK01408 1/2D 5" Extension
SK00161 1/2" Drive 6Point 1/2'" SAE Deep Socket SK01406 1/2D Universal Joint
SK00162 1/2" Drive 6Point 9/16"" SAE Deep Socket SK01409 Aluminum Plate
SK00163 1/2" Drive 6Point 5/8'" SAE Deep Socket SK01432 Packaged in a EVA foam
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| 31Piece 1/2D Metric Socket Set
$K01315

[ Model# ncludes
SK00117 1/2" Drive 6Point 20mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00118 1/2" Drive 6Point 21mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00119 1/2" Drive 6Point 22mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00120 1/2" Drive 6Point 23mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00121 1/2" Drive 6Point 24mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00132 1/2" Drive 6Point 20mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00133 1/2" Drive 6Point 21mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00134 1/2" Drive 6Point 22mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00135 1/2" Drive 6Point 23mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00136 1/2" Drive 6Point 24mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00137 1/2" Drive 6Point 25mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00138 1/2" Drive 6Point 26mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00139 1/2" Drive 6Point 27mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00107 1/2" Drive 6Point 10mm Metric Standard Socket SK00140 1/2" Drive 6Point 28mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00108 1/2" Drive 6Point 1Tmm Metric Standard Socket SK00141 1/2" Drive 6Point 29mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00109 1/2" Drive 6Point 12mm Metric Standard Socket SK00142 1/2" Drive 6Point 30mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00110 1/2" Drive 6Point 13mm Metric Standard Socket SK00143 1/2" Drive 6Point 32mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00111 1/2" Drive 6Point 14mm Metric Standard Socket SK01002 1/2" Drive80*2 Ratchet
SK00112 1/2" Drive 6Point 15mm Metric Standard Socket SK01407 1/2D 3" Extension
SK00113 1/2" Drive 6Point 16mm Metric Standard Socket SK01408 1/2D 5" Extension
SK00114 1/2" Drive 6Point 17mm Metric Standard Socket SK01406 1/2D Universal Joint
SK00115 1/2" Drive 6Point 18mm Metric Standard Socket SK01409 Aluminum Plate
SK00116 1/2" Drive 6Point 19mm Metric Standard Socket SK01433 Packaged in a EVA foam
| 34Piece 1/2D SAE Socket Set | SAE
SK01316
SK00155 1/2" Drive 6Point 1-1/16"" SAE Standard Socket
SK00156 1/2" Drive 6Point 1-1/8'" SAE Standard Socket
SK00157 1/2" Drive 6Point 1-3/16"" SAE Standard Socket
SK00158 1/2" Drive 6Point 1-1/4'"" SAE Standard Socket
SK00159 1/2" Drive 6Point 3/8"" SAE Deep Socket
SK00160 1/2" Drive 6Point 7/16"" SAE Deep Socket
SK00161 1/2" Drive 6Point 1/2'" SAE Deep Socket
SK00162 1/2" Drive 6Point 9/16"" SAE Deep Socket
SK00163 1/2" Drive 6Point 5/8'" SAE Deep Socket
SK00164 1/2" Drive 6Point 11/16"" SAE Deep Socket
SK00165 1/2" Drive 6Point 3/4"" SAE Deep Socket
SK00166 1/2" Drive 6Point 13/16"" SAE Deep Socket
SK00167 1/2" Drive 6Point 7/8'" SAE Deep Socket
sK00168 1/2" Drive 6Point 15/16'" SAE Deep Socket
SK00144 1/2" Drive 6Point 3/8'" SAE Standard Socket SK00169 1/2" Drive 6Point 1" SAE Deep Socket
SK00145 1/2" Drive 6Point 7/16"" SAE Standard Socket SK00170 1/2" Drive 6Point 1-1/16"" SAE Deep Socket
SK00146 1/2" Drive 6Point 1/2'" SAE Standard Socket SK00171 1/2" Drive 6Point 1-1/8'" SAE Deep Socket
SK00147 1/2" Drive 6Point 9/16"" SAE Standard Socket SK00172 1/2" Drive 6Point 1-3/16"" SAE Deep Socket
SK00148 1/2" Drive 6Point 5/8'" SAE Standard Socket SK00173 1/2" Drive 6Point 1-1/4"" SAE Deep Socket
SK00149 1/2" Drive 6Point 11/16"" SAE Standard Socket SK01002 1/2" Drive80*2 Ratchet
SK00150 1/2" Drive 6Point 3/4"" SAE Standard Socket SK01407 1/2D 3" Extension
SK00151 1/2" Drive 6Point 13/16'" SAE Standard Socket SK01408 1/2D 5" Extension
SK00152 1/2" Drive 6Point 7/8'" SAE Standard Socket SK01406 1/2D Universal Joint
SK00153 1/2" Drive 6Point 15/16'" SAE Standard Socket SK01409 Aluminum Plate
SK00154 1/2" Drive 6Point 1" SAE Standard Socket SK01434 Packaged in a EVA foam

PROFESSIONALTOOLS

| 105Piece 1/4D +3/8D Socket Set

SK01321

=
| —

Model# Includes

SK00001
SK00003
SK00004
SK00005
SK00006
SK00007
Sk00008
SK00009
SK00010
SK00011
SK00012
SK00013
SK00014
SK00016
SK0oo17
SK00018
SK00019
SK00020
SK00021
SK00022
SK00023
SK00024
SK00025
SK00026
SK00027
SK00028
SK00029
SK00030
SK00031
SK00032
SK00033
SK00034
SK00035
SK00036
SK00037
SK00038
SK00039
SK00040
SK00041
SK00042
SK00043
SK00044
SK00045
SK00046
SK00047
SK00048

1/4" Drive 6Point 4mm Metric Standard Socket
1/4" Drive 6Point 5Smm Metric Standard Socket
1/4" Drive 6Point 5.5mm Metric Standard Socket
1/4" Drive 6Point 6mm Metric Standard Socket
1/4" Drive 6Point 7Tmm Metric Standard Socket
1/4" Drive 6Point 8mm Metric Standard Socket
1/4" Drive 6Point 9mm Metric Standard Socket
1/4" Drive 6Point 10mm Metric Standard Socket
1/4" Drive 6Point 11Tmm Metric Standard Socket
1/4" Drive 6Point 12mm Metric Standard Socket
1/4" Drive 6Point 13mm Metric Standard Socket
1/4" Drive 6Point 14mm Metric Standard Socket
1/4" Drive 6Point 4mm Metric Deep Socket
1/4" Drive 6Point Smm Metric Deep Socket
1/4" Drive 6Point 5.5mm Metric Deep Socket
1/4" Drive 6Point 6mm Metric Deep Socket
1/4" Drive 6Point 7mm Metric Deep Socket
1/4" Drive 6Point 8mm Metric Deep Socket
1/4" Drive 6Point 9mm Metric Deep Socket
1/4" Drive 6Point 10mm Metric Deep Socket
1/4" Drive 6Point 11Tmm Metric Deep Socket
1/4" Drive 6Point 12mm Metric Deep Socket
1/4" Drive 6Point 13mm Metric Deep Socket
1/4" Drive 6Point 14mm Metric Deep Socket
1/4" Drive 6Point 5/32 SAE Standard Socket
1/4" Drive 6Point 3/16 SAE Standard Socket
1/4" Drive 6Point 7/32 SAE Standard Socket
1/4" Drive 6Point 1/4 SAE Standard Socket
1/4" Drive 6Point 9/32 SAE Standard Socket
1/4" Drive 6Point 5/16 SAE Standard Socket
1/4" Drive 6Point 11/32 SAE Standard Socket
1/4" Drive 6Point 3/8 SAE Standard Socket
1/4" Drive 6Point 7/16 SAE Standard Socket
1/4" Drive 6Point 1/2 SAE Standard Socket
1/4" Drive 6Point 9/16 SAE Standard Socket
1/4" Drive 6Point 5/32 SAE Deep Socket
1/4" Drive 6Point 3/16 SAE Deep Socket
1/4" Drive 6Point 7/32 SAE Deep Socket
1/4" Drive 6Point 1/4 SAE Deep Socket
1/4" Drive 6Point 9/32 SAE Deep Socket
1/4" Drive 6Point 5/16 SAE Deep Socket
1/4" Drive 6Point 11/32 SAE Deep Socket
1/4" Drive 6Point 3/8 SAE Deep Socket
1/4" Drive 6Point 7/16 SAE Deep Socket
1/4" Drive 6Point 1/2 SAE Deep Socket
1/4" Drive 6Point 9/16 SAE Deep Socket
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Model#
SK00049
SK00050
SK00051
SK00052
SK00053
SK00054
SK00055
SK00056
SK00057
SK00058
SK00059
SK00060
SK00061
SK00062
SK00068
SK00069
SK00070
SK00071
SK00072
SK00073
SK00074
SK00075
SK00076
SK00077
SK00078
SK00079
SK00080
SK00081
SK00082
SK00083
SK00084
SK00085
SK00086
SK00087
SK00088
SK00089
SK00090
SK00091
SK00092
SK00093
SK00094
SK00095
SK00096
SK00097
SK00098
SK00099
SK00100
SK00101
SK00102
SK00103
SK00104
SK01000
SK01001
SK01400
SK01401
SK01402
SK01403
SK01404
SK01405
SK01409
SK01435

S.COM

SAE MM
-PIECE

Includes

3/8" Drive 6Point 6mm Metric Standard Socket
3/8" Drive 6Point 7mm Metric Standard Socket
3/8" Drive 6Point 8mm Metric Standard Socket
3/8" Drive 6Point 9mm Metric Standard Socket

3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"

Drive 6Point 10mm Metric Standard Socket
Drive 6Point 11mm Metric Standard Socket
Drive 6Point 12mm Metric Standard Socket
Drive 6Point 13mm Metric Standard Socket
Drive 6Point 14mm Metric Standard Socket
Drive 6Point 15mm Metric Standard Socket
Drive 6Point 16mm Metric Standard Socket
Drive 6Point 17mm Metric Standard Socket
Drive 6Point 18mm Metric Standard Socket
Drive 6Point 19mm Metric Standard Socket

3/8" Drive 6Point 10mm Metric Deep Socket
3/8" Drive 6Point 11mm Metric Deep Socket
3/8" Drive 6Point 12mm Metric Deep Socket
3/8" Drive 6Point 13mm Metric Deep Socket
3/8" Drive 6Point 14mm Metric Deep Socket
3/8" Drive 6Point 15mm Metric Deep Socket
3/8" Drive 6Point 16mm Metric Deep Socket
3/8" Drive 6Point 17mm Metric Deep Socket
3/8" Drive 6Point 18mm Metric Deep Socket
3/8" Drive 6Point 19mm Metric Deep Socket
3/8" Drive 6Point 20mm Metric Deep Socket
3/8" Drive 6Point 21mm Metric Deep Socket
3/8" Drive 6Point 22mm Metric Deep Socket
3/8" Drive 6Point 1/4"" SAE Standard Socket

3/8" Drive 6Point 5/16" SAF Standard Socket

3/8" Drive 6Point 3/8" SAE Standard Socket

3/8" Drive 6Point 7/16" SAE Standard Socket

3/8" Drive 6Point 1/2°" SAE Standard Socket

3/8" Drive 6Point 9/16° SAE Standard Socket

3/8" Drive 6Point 5/8" SAE Standard Socket

3/8" Drive 6Point 11/16" SAE Standard Socket

3/8" Drive 6Point 3/4° SAE Standard Socket

3/8" Drive 6Point 13/16" SAE Standard Socket

3/8" Drive 6Point 7/8'" SAE Standard Socket

3/8" Drive 6Point 15/16"" SAE Standard Socket

3/8" Drive 6Point 1" SAE Standard Socket
3/8" Drive 6Point 1/4"" SAE Deep Socket
3/8" Drive 6Point 5/16"" SAE Deep Socket
3/8" Drive 6Point 3/8" SAE Deep Socket
3/8" Drive 6Point 7/16" SAE Deep Socket
3/8" Drive 6Point 1/2"" SAE Deep Socket
3/8" Drive 6Point 9/16° SAE Deep Socket
3/8" Drive 6Point 5/8" SAE Deep Socket
3/8" Drive 6Point 11/16" SAE Deep Socket
3/8" Drive 6Point 3/4" SAE Deep Socket
3/8" Drive 6Point 13/16° SAE Deep Socket
3/8" Drive 6Point 7/8'" SAE Deep Socket
1/4" Drive80*2 Ratchet
3/8" Drive80*2 Ratchet
1/4D 2" Extension
1/4D 6" Extension
1/4D Universal Joint
3/8D 3" Extension
3/8D 6" Extension
3/8D Universal Joint
Aluminum Plate
Packaged in a EVA foam

q
(—]
—
&”
D
el
(7<)




| 52Piece 1/4D Socket Set
$K01300

| Modelt nchudes
SK00043 1/4" Drive 6Point 5/16 SAE Deep Socket
SK00044 1/4" Drive 6Point 11/32 SAE Deep Socket
SK00045 1/4" Drive 6Point 3/8 SAE Deep Socket
SK00046 1/4" Drive 6Point 7/16 SAE Deep Socket
SK00047 1/4" Drive 6Point 1/2 SAE Deep Socket
SK00048 1/4" Drive 6Point 9/16 SAE Deep Socket
SK00014 1/4" Drive 6Point 4mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00015 1/4" Drive 6Point 4.5mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00016 1/4" Drive 6Point 5mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00017 1/4" Drive 6Point 5.5mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00018 1/4" Drive 6Point 6mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00019 1/4" Drive 6Point 7Tmm Metric Deep Socket
SK00020 1/4" Drive 6Point 8mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00021 1/4" Drive 6Point 9mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00022 1/4" Drive 6Point 10mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00023 1/4" Drive 6Point 1Tmm Metric Deep Socket
SK00024 1/4" Drive 6Point 12mm Metric Deep Socket
$K00025 1/4" Drive 6Paint 13mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00001 1/4" Drive 6Point 4mm Metric Standard Socket SK00026 1/4" Drive 6Point 14mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00002 1/4" Drive 6Point 4.5mm Metric Standard Socket SK00027 1/4" Drive 6Point 5/32 SAE Standard Socket
SK00003 1/4" Drive 6Point 5Smm Metric Standard Socket SK00028 1/4" Drive 6Point 3/16 SAE Standard Socket
SK00004 1/4" Drive 6Point 5.5mm Metric Standard Socket SK00029 1/4" Drive 6Point 7/32 SAE Standard Socket
SK00005 1/4" Drive 6Point 6mm Metric Standard Socket SK00030 1/4" Drive 6Point 1/4 SAE Standard Socket
SK00006 1/4" Drive 6Point7mm Metric Standard Socket SK00031 1/4" Drive 6Point 9/32 SAE Standard Socket
SKoooo7 1/4" Drive 6Point 8mm Metric Standard Socket SK00032 1/4" Drive 6Point 5/16 SAE Standard Socket
SK00008 1/4" Drive 6Point 9mm Metric Standard Socket SK00033 1/4" Drive 6Point 11/32 SAE Standard Socket
Sk0ooo9 1/4" Drive 6Point 10mm Metric Standard Socket SK00034 1/4" Drive 6Point 3/8 SAE Standard Socket
SK00010 1/4" Drive 6Point 1Tmm Metric Standard Socket SK00035 1/4" Drive 6Paint 7/16 SAE Standard Socket
SK000T1 1/4" Drive 6Point 12mm Metric Standard Socket SK00036 1/4" Drive 6Point 1/2 SAE Standard Socket
SK00012 1/4" Drive 6Point 13mm Metric Standard Socket SK00037 1/4" Drive 6Point 9/16 SAE Standard Socket
SK00013 1/4" Drive 6Point 14mm Metric Standard Socket SK01000 1/4" Drive802 Ratchet
SK00038 1/4" Drive 6Point 5/32 SAE Deep Socket SK01400 1/4D 2" Extension
SK00039 1/4" Drive 6Point 3/16 SAE Deep Socket SK01401 1/4D 6" Extension
Sk0ooo40 1/4" Drive 6Point 7/32 SAE Deep Socket SK01402 1/4D Universal Joint
SK00041 1/4" Drive 6Point 1/4 SAE Deep Socket SK01409 Aluminum Plate
SK00042 1/4" Drive 6Point 9/32 SAE Deep Socket SK01436 Packaged in a EVA foam

PROFESSIONALTOOLS

| 30Piece 1/4D Metric Socket Set

SK01301

| Model#  ncludes
SK00010 1/4" Drive 6Point 1Tmm Metric Standard Socket
I 0 '*) “) ") ) SK00011 174 Drive 6Point 12mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00012 1/4" Drive 6Point 13mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00013 1/4" Drive 6Point 14mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00014 1/4" Drive 6Point 4mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00015 1/4" Drive 6Point 4.5mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00016 1/4" Drive 6Point 5Smm Metric Deep Socket
SK00017 1/4" Drive 6Point 5.5mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00018 1/4" Drive 6Point 6mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00019 1/4" Drive 6Point 7Tmm Metric Deep Socket
SK00020 1/4" Drive 6Point 8mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00021 1/4" Drive 6Point 9mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00022 1/4" Drive 6Point 10mm Metric Deep Socket
$K00023 174" Drive 6Point 11mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00001 1/4" Drive 6Point 4mm Metric Standard Socket SK00024 1/4" Drive 6Point 12mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00002 1/4" Drive 6Point 4.5mm Metric Standard Socket SK00025 1/4" Drive 6Point 13mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00003 1/4" Drive 6Point 5mm Metric Standard Socket SK00026 1/4" Drive 6Point 14mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00004 1/4" Drive 6Point 5.5mm Metric Standard Socket SK01000 1/4" Drive80*2 Ratchet
SK00005 1/4" Drive 6Point 6mm Metric Standard Socket SK01400 1/4D 2" Extension
SK00006 1/4" Drive 6Point7Tmm Metric Standard Socket SK01401 1/4D 6" Extension
SK00007 1/4" Drive 6Point 8mm Metric Standard Socket SK01402 1/4D Universal Joint
SK00008 1/4" Drive 6Point 9mm Metric Standard Socket SK01409 Aluminum Plate
SK00009 1/4" Drive 6Point 10mm Metric Standard Socket SK01437 Packaged in a EVA foam
| 24Piece 1/4D SAE Socket Set
SK01302
© © | Model#  ncludes |
SK00034 1/4" Drive 6Point 3/8 SAE Standard Socket
SK00035 1/4" Drive 6Point 7/16 SAE Standard Socket
SK00036 1/4" Drive 6Point 1/2 SAE Standard Socket
SK00037 1/4" Drive 6Point 9/16 SAE Standard Socket
SK00039 1/4" Drive 6Point 3/16 SAE Deep Socket
SK00040 1/4" Drive 6Point 7/32 SAE Deep Socket
SK00041 1/4" Drive 6Point 1/4 SAE Deep Socket
SK00042 1/4" Drive 6Point 9/32 SAE Deep Socket
SK00043 1/4" Drive 6Point 5/16 SAE Deep Socket
SK00044 1/4" Drive 6Point 11/32 SAE Deep Socket
SK00045 1/4" Drive 6Point 3/8 SAE Deep Socket
SK00046 1/4" Drive 6Point 7/16 SAE Deep Socket
SK00047 1/4" Drive 6Point 1/2 SAE Deep Socket
$K00048 1/4" Drive 6Point 8/16 SAF Deep Socket
SK00028 1/4" Drive 6Point 3/16 SAE Standard Socket SK01000 1/4" Drive80*2 Ratchet
SK00029 1/4" Drive 6Point 7/32 SAE Standard Socket SK01400 1/4D 2" Extension
SK00030 1/4" Drive 6Point 1/4 SAE Standard Socket SK01401 1/4D 6" Extension
SK00031 1/4" Drive 6Point 9/32 SAE Standard Socket SK01402 174D Universal Joint
SK00032 1/4" Drive 6Point 5/16 SAE Standard Socket SK01409 Aluminum Plate
SK00033 1/4" Drive 6Point 11/32 SAE Standard Socket SK01438 Packaged in a EVA foam
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| 50 Piece 1/4 160P Socket Set
$K01354

SK00001 1/4" Drive 6Point 4mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00003 1/4" Drive 6Point 5mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00004 1/4" Drive 6Point 5.5mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00005 1/4" Drive 6Point 6mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00006 1/4" Drive 6Point7mm Metric Standard Socket
SK0ooo7 1/4" Drive 6Point 8mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00008 1/4" Drive 6Point 9mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00009 1/4" Drive 6Point 10mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00010 1/4" Drive 6Point 1Tmm Metric Standard Socket
Nl 1/4" Drive 6Point 12mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00012 1/4" Drive 6Point 13mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00013 1/4" Drive 6Point 14mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00014 1/4" Drive 6Point 4mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00016 1/4" Drive 6Point 5mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00017 1/4" Drive 6Point 5.5mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00018 1/4" Drive 6Point 6mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00019 1/4" Drive 6Point 7Tmm Metric Deep Socket
SK00020 1/4" Drive 6Point 8mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00021 1/4" Drive 6Point 9mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00022 1/4" Drive 6Point 10mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00023 1/4" Drive 6Point 1Tmm Metric Deep Socket
SK00024 1/4" Drive 6Point 12mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00025 1/4" Drive 6Point 13mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00026 1/4" Drive 6Point 14mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00027 1/4" Drive 6Point 5/32 SAE Standard Socket

PROFE
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SK00028 1/4" Drive 6Point 3/16 SAE Standard Socket
SK00029 1/4" Drive 6Point 7/32 SAE Standard Socket
SK00030 1/4" Drive 6Point 1/4 SAE Standard Socket
SK00031 1/4" Drive 6Point 9/32 SAE Standard Socket
SK00032 1/4" Drive 6Point 5/16 SAE Standard Socket
SK00033 1/4" Drive 6Point 11/32 SAE Standard Socket
SK00034 1/4" Drive 6Point 3/8 SAE Standard Socket
SK00035 1/4" Drive 6Point 7/16 SAE Standard Socket
SK00036 1/4" Drive 6Point 1/2 SAE Standard Socket
SK00037 1/4" Drive 6Point 9/16 SAE Standard Socket
SK00038 1/4" Drive 6Point 5/32 SAE Deep Socket
SK00039 1/4" Drive 6Point 3/16 SAE Deep Socket
SK00040 1/4" Drive 6Point 7/32 SAE Deep Socket
SK00041 1/4" Drive 6Point 1/4 SAE Deep Socket
SK00042 1/4" Drive 6Point 9/32 SAE Deep Socket
SK00043 1/4" Drive 6Point 5/16 SAE Deep Socket
SK00044 1/4" Drive 6Point 11/32 SAE Deep Socket
SK00045 1/4" Drive 6Point 3/8 SAE Deep Socket
SK00046 1/4" Drive 6Point 7/16 SAE Deep Socket
SK00047 1/4" Drive 6Point 1/2 SAE Deep Socket
SK00048 1/4" Drive 6Point 9/16 SAE Deep Socket
SK01003 1/4" Drive 216P Ratchet
SK01400 1/4D 2" Extension

SK01401 1/4D 6" Extension

SK01402 1/4D Universal Joint

SK01424 Packaged in a molded plastic case

| 23 Piece 1/2 Socket Set
$K01355

SK00110 1/2" Drive 6Point 13mm Metric Standard Socket
SKoo111 1/2" Drive 6Point 14mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00112 1/2" Drive 6Point 15mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00114 1/2" Drive 6Point 17mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00115 1/2" Drive 6Point 18mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00116 1/2" Drive 6Point 19mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00118 1/2" Drive 6Point 21mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00119 1/2" Drive 6Point 22mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00121 1/2" Drive 6Point 24mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00144 1/2" Drive 6Point 3/8'" SAE Standard Socket
SK00145 1/2" Drive 6Point 7/16'" SAE Standard Socket
SK00146 1/2" Drive 6Point 1/2'" SAE Standard Socket
SK00147 1/2" Drive 6Point 9/16"" SAE Standard Socket
SK00148 1/2" Drive 6Point 5/8'" SAE Standard Socket
SK00149 1/2" Drive 6Point 11/16"" SAE Standard Socket
SK00150 1/2" Drive 6Paint 3/4"" SAE Standard Socket
SK00151 1/2" Drive 6Point 13/16"" SAE Standard Socket
SK00152 1/2" Drive 6Point 7/8'" SAE Standard Socket
SK00153 1/2" Drive 6Point 15/16"" SAE Standard Socket
SK01005 1/2" Drive 216P Ratchet

SK01406 1/2D Universal Joint

SK01407 1/2D 3" Extension

SK01408 1/2D 5" Extension

SK01425 Packaged in a molded plastic case
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| 41 Piece 3/8 Socket Set | 55 Piece 3/8 Socket Set
SK01356 SK01357

™ 6y @& @
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Model Includes

SK00049 3/8" Drive 6Point 6mm Metric Standard Socket SK00082 3/8" Drive 6Point 5/16° SAE Standard Socket

SK00050 3/8" Drive 6Point 7Tmm Metric Standard Socket SK00083 3/8" Drive 6Paint 3/8" SAE Standard Socket

SK00051 3/8" Drive 6Point 8mm Metric Standard Socket SK00084 3/8" Drive 6Point 7/16" SAE Standard Socket
Model# Includes Model# Includes SK00052 3/8" Drive 6Paint 9mm Metric Standard Socket SK00085 3/8" Drive 6Point 1/2" SAE Standard Socket
SK00053 3/8" Drive 6Paint 10mm Metric Standard Socket SK00083 2/8" Drive 6Point 3/8"" SAF Standard Socket SK00053 3/8" Drive 6Point 10mm Metric Standard Socket SK00086 3/8" Drive 6Point 9/16" SAE Standard Socket
SK00054 3/8" Drive 6Paint 11mm Metric Standard Socket $K00084 3/8" Drive 6Point 7/16'” SAE Standard Socket SKo0OS# 3/8" Drive 6Point T1mm Metrc Standard Socket SK00087 /8" Drive GPoint 5/8"" SAE Standard Socket
SK00055 2/8" Drive 6Point 12mm Metric Standard Socket SK00085 2/8" Drive 6Point 1/2"" SAE Standard Socket SK00055 3/8" Drive 6Point 12mm Metric Standard Socket SK00088 3/8" Drive 6Point 11/16" SAE Standard Socket
SK00056 3/8" Drive 6Point 13mm Metric Standard Socket SK00086 3/8" Drive 6Point 9/16° SAE Standard Socket $K00056 3/8" Drive BPaint 13mm Metric Standard Socket $K00089 3/8" Drive GPoint 3/4" SAE Standard Socket
SK00057 3/8" Drive 6Point 14mm Metric Standard Socket SK00087 3/8" Drive 6Point 5/8" SAF Standard Socket SK00057 3/8" Drive 6Point 14mm Metric Standard Socket SK00090 3/8" Drive 6Point 13/16"" SAE Standard Socket
SK00058 3/8" Drive 6Point 15mm Metric Standard Socket SK00088 3/8" Drive 6Point 11/16 SAE Standard Socket $K00058 3/8" Drive BPaint T5mm Mefric Standard Socket SK00031 3/8" Drive GPoint 7/8'" SAE Standard Socket
SK00059 3/8" Drive 6Paint 16mm Metric Standard Socket SK00089 2/8" Drive 6Point 3/4°" SAF Standard Socket SK00059 3/8" Drive 6Point 16mm Metric Standard Socket SK00092 3/8" Drive 6Point 15/16" SAE Standard Socket
SK00060 3/8" Drive BPoint 17mm Metric Standard Socket $K00030 3/8" Drive GPoint 13/16'” SAE Standard Socket SK00060 3/8" Drive GPoint 7mm Metrc Standard Socket k00083 3/8" Drive GPoint " SAE Standard Socket
SK00061 3/8" Drive 6Point 18mm Metric Standard Socket SK00091 3/8" Drive 6Point 7/8"" SAF Standard Socket SKO00&! B e SK00: 3/8" Drive GPaint 1/4 SAE Deep Socket
SK00062 3/8" Drive 6Point 19mm Metric Standard Socket SK0O096 3/8" Drive 6Paint 3/8"" SAE Deep Socket SK00062 3/8" Drive 6Point 19mm Metric Standard Socket SK00095 3/8" Drive 6Point 5/16"" SAE Deep Socket
SK00068 3/8" Drive 6Point 10mm Metric Deep Socket $K00097 3/8" Drive 6Point 7/16° SAE Deep Socket SK000G8 3/8" Drive GRgint 10mm Metric Deep Socket SK00036 3/8" Drive GFoint 3/8" SAE Deep Sonket
SK00069 3/8" Drive 6Point 11mm Metric Deep Socket SK00098 3/8" Drive 6Point 1/2"" SAE Deep Socket SK00069 3/8" Drive 6Point 11mm Metric Deep Socket SK00097 3/8" Drive 6Point 7/16" SAE Deep Socket
$K00070 3/8" Drive BPoint 12mm Metric Deep Socket $K00099 3/8" Drive GPoint 8/16" SAE Deep Socket S SEUITE RIS P D ST S LI S LIPS IR
SKOOOTT 3/8" Drive 6Point 13mm Metric Deep Socket SK00100 3/8" Drive 6Point 5/8°” SAE Deep Socket SK00071 3/8" Drive 6Point 13mm Metric Deep Socket SK00099 3/8" Drive 6Point 9/16" SAE Deep Socket
$K00072 3/8" Drive BPoint 14mm Metric Deep Socket SK00101 3/8" Drive GPoint 11/16" SAE Deep Socket L TG SO B S S LB S R o
SK000T3 3/8" Drive 6Point 15mm Metric Deep Socket SK00102 3/8" Drive 6Point 3/4°” SAE Deep Socket SK00073 3/8" Drive 6Point 15mm Metric Deep Socket SK00101 3/8" Drive 6Point 11/16" SAE Deep Socket
SK000T4 3/8" Drive 6Point 16mm Metric Deep Socket SK01004 3/8" Drive 216P Ratchet SK00074 3/8" Drive 6Point 16mm Metric Deep Socket SK00102 3/8" Drive 6Point 3/4" SAE Deep Socket
SK000T5 3/8" Drive 6Point 17mm Metric Deep Socket SK01403 3/80 3" Extension SK00075 3/8" Drive 6Point 17mm Metric Deep Socket SK00103 3/8" Drive 6Point 13/16" SAE Deep Socket
SK00OT6 3/8" Drive 6Point 18mm Metric Deep Socket SK01404 2/8D 6" Extersion SK00076 3/8" Drive 6Point 18mm Metric Deep Socket SK00104 3/8" Drive 6Point 7/8"" SAE Deep Socket
SK0OOT] 3/8" Drive 6Point 19mm Metric Deep Socket SK01405 3/8D Universal Joint SK00077 3/8" Drive 6Point 19mm Metric Deep Socket SK01004 3/8" Drive 216P Ratchet
SK00082 3/8" Drive 6Point 5/16" SAE Standard Socket SK01426 Packaged in a molded plastic case SK00078 3/8" Drive 6Point 20mm Metric Deep Socket SKo1403 3/8D 3" Extension

SK00079 3/8" Drive 6Point 21Tmm Metric Deep Socket SK01404 3/8D 6" Extension

SK00080 3/8" Drive 6Paint 22mm Metric Deep Socket SK01405 3/8D Universal Joint

SK00081 3/8" Drive 6Point 1/4” SAE Standard Socket SK01427 Packaged in a molded plastic case
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| 135 Piece 1/4 +3/8 +1/2 Socket Set

SK00060 3/8" Drive 6Point 17mm Metric Standard Socket SK00119 1/2" Drive 6Point 22mm Metric Standard Socket
SK01358 SK000B1 3/8" Drive GPoint 18mm Metric Standard Socket $K00128 1/2" Drive 6Paint 16mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00062 3/8" Drive 6Paint 19mm Metric Standard Socket SK00129 1/2" Drive 6Point 17mm Metric Deep Socket
SK00070 3/8" Drive 6Point 12mm Metric Deep Socket SK00130 1/2" Drive 6Point 18mm Metric Deep Socket
E —.i SK00071 3/8" Drive 6Point 13mm Metric Deep Socket SK00131 1/2" Drive 6Point 19mm Metric Deep Socket
w‘—ni SK00072 3/8" Drive 6Point 14mm Metric Deep Socket SK00132 1/2" Drive 6Point 20mm Metric Deep Socket
— SK00073 3/8" Drive 6Point 15mm Metric Deep Socket SK00133 1/2" Drive 6Point 21mm Metric Deep Socket
’ !'! SK00074 3/8" Drive 6Point 16mm Metric Deep Socket SK00134 1/2" Drive 6Point 22mm Metric Deep Socket
N :_:i SK00075 3/8" Drive 6Point 17mm Metric Deep Socket SK00148 1/2" Drive 6Point 5/8'" SAE Standard Socket
.7.:. SK00076 3/8" Drive 6Point 18mm Metric Deep Socket SK00149 1/2" Drive 6Point 11/16"" SAE Standard Socket
: !'! k00077 3/8" Drive 6Point 19mm Metric Deep Socket SK00150 1/2" Drive 6Point 3/4"" SAE Standard Socket o |
”_:i k00083 3/8" Drive 6Point 3/8" SAE Standard Socket SK00151 1/2" Drive 6Point 13/16"" SAE Standard Socket g
N i:i SK00084 3/8" Drive 6Paint 7/16" SAE Standard Socket SK00152 1/2" Drive 6Point 7/8"" SAE Standard Socket ;
%'i SK00085 3/8" Drive 6Point 1/2"" SAE Standard Socket SK00163 1/2" Drive 6Point 5/8'" SAE Deep Socket ‘C_D'_
'4':' SK00086 3/8" Drive 6Point 9/16° SAE Standard Socket SK00164 1/2" Drive 6Point 11/16"" SAE Deep Socket L
_:! SK00087 3/8" Drive 6Point 5/8" SAE Standard Socket SK00165 1/2" Drive 6Point 3/4'" SAE Deep Socket
i:i SK00088 3/8" Drive 6Point 11/16"" SAE Standard Socket SK00166 1/2" Drive 6Point 13/16"" SAE Deep Socket
- e SK00089 3/8" Drive 6Point 3/4" SAE Standard Socket SK00167 1/2" Drive 6Paint 7/8'" SAE Deep Socket
_:! SK00090 3/8" Drive 6Point 13/16° SAE Standard Socket SK01400 1/4D 2" Extension
i:i X :© Eg) SK00096 3/8" Drive 6Paint 3/8" SAE Deep Socket SK01403 3/8D 3" Extension
———— A\"C RS SK00097 3/8" Drive 6Point 7/16" SAE Deep Socket SK01407 1/2D 3" Extension
SK00098 3/8" Drive 6Point 1/2°" SAE Deep Socket SK01003 1/4" Drive 216P Ratchet
SK00099 3/8" Drive 6Point 9/16" SAE Deep Socket SK01004 3/8" Drive 216P Ratchet
1 I4 3’8 SK00100 3/8" Drive 6Paint 5/8" SAE Deep Socket SK01005 1/2" Drive 216P Ratchet
1 12 %?g“; SK00113 1/2" Drive 6Point 16mm Metric Standard Socket SK00823 Metric Hex Key Set (9pes)1.5,2,2.5,3,4,5,6,8,10
SK00114 1/2" Drive 6Point 17mm Metric Standard Socket Skoogo4  SAEHexKey Sﬂ(g?ggslﬂg?fg;/gg 15/{4545/% %,?;/2{54", 178", 9/64',
SK00115 1/2" Drive 6Point 18mm Metric Standard Socket SK02017 Screwdriver
SK00029 1/4" Drive 6Point 7/32 SAE Standard Socket SK00116 1/2" Drive 6Point 19mm Metric Standard Socket SK01422 Bit Set(11pes)
SK00001 1/4" Drive 6Point 4mm Metric Standard Socket SK00030 1/4" Drive 6Point 1/4 SAE Standard Socket SK00117 1/2" Drive 6Paint 20mm Metric Standard Socket SK01423 Bit Set(11pcs)
SK00003 1/4" Drive 6Point 5Smm Metric Standard Socket SK00031 1/4" Drive 6Point 9/32 SAE Standard Socket SK00118 1/2" Drive 6Point 21mm Metric Standard Socket SK01428 Packaged in a molded plastic case
SK00004 1/4" Drive 6Point 5.5mm Metric Standard Socket SK00032 1/4" Drive 6Point 5/16 SAE Standard Socket
SK00005 1/4" Drive 6Point 6mm Metric Standard Socket SK00033 1/4" Drive 6Point 11/32 SAE Standard Socket
SK00006 1/4" Drive 6Point 7mm Metric Standard Socket SK00034 1/4" Drive 6Point 3/8 SAE Standard Socket
SKoooo7 1/4" Drive 6Point 8mm Metric Standard Socket SK00035 1/4" Drive 6Point 7/16 SAE Standard Socket
SK00008 1/4" Drive 6Point 9mm Metric Standard Socket SK00036 1/4" Drive 6Point 1/2 SAE Standard Socket
SK00009 1/4" Drive 6Point 10mm Metric Standard Socket SK00041 1/4" Drive 6Point 1/4 SAE Deep Socket
SK00010 1/4" Drive 6Point 11mm Metric Standard Socket SK00042 1/4" Drive 6Point 9/32 SAE Deep Socket
SK00011 1/4" Drive 6Point 12mm Metric Standard Socket SK00043 1/4" Drive 6Point 5/16 SAE Deep Socket
SK00018 1/4" Drive 6Point 6mm Metric Deep Socket SK00044 1/4" Drive 6Point 11/32 SAE Deep Socket
SK00019 1/4" Drive 6Point 7mm Metric Deep Socket SK00045 1/4" Drive 6Point 3/8 SAE Deep Socket
SK00020 1/4" Drive 6Point 8mm Metric Deep Socket SK00053 3/8" Drive 6Point 10mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00021 1/4" Drive 6Point 9mm Metric Deep Socket SK00054 3/8" Drive 6Point 11mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00022 1/4" Drive 6Point 10mm Metric Deep Socket SK00055 3/8" Drive 6Point 12mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00023 1/4" Drive 6Point 1Tmm Metric Deep Socket SK00056 3/8" Drive 6Point 13mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00024 1/4" Drive 6Point 12mm Metric Deep Socket SK00057 3/8" Drive 6Point 14mm Metric Standard Socket
Sk0o027 1/4" Drive 6Paint 5/32 SAE Standard Socket SK00058 3/8" Drive 6Point 15mm Metric Standard Socket
SK00028 1/4" Drive 6Point 3/16 SAE Standard Socket SK00059 3/8" Drive 6Point 16mm Metric Standard Socket
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| 33-Piece 1/2-Inch Drive Socket Set m

SK01398

- 216 positions ratchet delivers a 1.7° the lowest arc swing and less back off

- Slim head ratchet design allows to reach into tight space

- 6 Pawl ratchet design provides smooth ratcheting & extreme torque

- SuperKrome socket provide extra strength and rust resistance

- SureGrip® socket drive design provide increased strength and avoid round-
ing rusted or damaged Fasteners

= © @&

1.7°

ARC SWING POSITIONS | SureGrip® SuperKrome®

1 Pe- 1-1." 216P Ratchet

15 Pe- 15-Standard 6pt sockets: 3/8, 7/16, 1/2, 9/16, 5/8, 11/16, 3/4, 13/16, @ : -
1/8,15/16,1,1-1/16,1-1/8,1-3/16, 1-1/4" - o :
12 Pc- 12-Metric 6pt sockets:12, 13, 14,15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 24 mmﬂjm
3 Pe- 3-Extension bars:1/2"x3"/5"/10" : e ——— '
" . ] H_‘_H_H-H-“-‘"‘ )
1 Pe-- 1-1/2"Universal joint ———t

1 Pc 1-1/2" Breaker bar

| 42-Piece Bit Socket Set 4 SAE MM
-PIECE
SK01399

- 216 positions ratchet delivers a 1.7° lowest arc swing and less back off

- Slim head ratchet design allows to reach into tight space

- 6 Pawl ratchet design provides smooth ratcheting & extreme torque

- SuperKrome socket provide extra strength and rust resistance

- SureGrip® socket drive design provide increased strength and avoid round-
ing rusted or damaged Fasteners

Fo@=

ARC SWING POSITIONS SureGrip® SuperKrome®

5 Pc- SAE Hex Bit Socket(5/32",3/16",7/32",1/4",5/16",3/8"),
3 Pc- Metric Hex Bit Socket(4,5,6,7,8,10mm),

3 Pe- Slotted Bit Sockets(7/32",9/32",3/8"),

5 Pe- Phillips Bit sockets(PH1,PH2,PH3),

3 Pc- Torx Bit Sockets(T27,730,740,745,747,150), .

3 Pe- External Trox Socket(F10,F12,F14,£16), 1/4"" Drive:

5 Pc- 3/8" 216P Ratchet 5 Pe- Hex Bit Sockets(3/16",7/32",1/4",5/16",3 /8"),
3 Pc- 3/8"" Drive x 6''Extension Bar 3 Pc- Trox Bit Sockets(T15,720,T25),
3 Pc- 1/4"'Fx3/8''M Adapter 3 Pe- External Trox Socket(E6,E7,E8);

PROFESSIONALTOOLS

| 93-Piece Mechanic’s Tool Set 9 SAE MM
$K01442 Anldes

- 216 positions ratchet delivers a 1.7°lowest arc swing and less back off

- Slim head ratchet design allows to reach into tight space

- b Pawl ratchet design provides smooth ratcheting & extreme torque

- SuperKrome socket provide extra strength and rust resistance

- SureGrip® drive socket design provide increased strength and avoid
rounding rusted or damaged Fasteners

TO@

ARC SWING POSITIONS SureGrip® SuperKrome®

2 Pc- 216P Ratchet: 1/4" &3/8"

29 Pe- Standard sockets: 14PC 4" 6pt: 5/32", 3/16",7/32", W
1/4",9/32",5/16",11/32", 4,5,5.5,6,7, 8, 9mm, : m oL

15 Pe- 3/8"12PT sockets: 5/16", 3/8", 1/16",1/2", 9/16", 5/8", w
11/16",3/4",9,10,11,12, 13, 14, 15mm

9 Pc- Deep sockets: 4" Bpt: 1/4", 9/32", 5/16", 11/32",

6,7,8,9, 10mm
1 Pc- Spark plug socket :5/8" (16mm) o -
1 Pc- Extension bar:3/8"x3"

1 Pe- Magnetic bit driver

28 Pe- Hex keys: 0.035, 0.05, 1/16, 5/64, 3/32, 1/64, 1/8, 9/64, 5/32, 3/16, 1/32, 1/4, 5/16,
3/8,+0.9,1.3,15,2,25,3,4,45,555,6,7,8, 10.

12 Pe- Nut driver bits:5, 6, 8,10, 11,7/32, 1/4,9/32, 5/16,11/32, 3/8, 1/16

10 Pe- Screwdriver bits: PH1, PH2, PH3, S1, 2, 6-8, 8-10, 10-12, T15, T20

q
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| 23-Piece Internal & External
Star Bit Socket Set
SK01443

- SuperKrome socket provide extra strength and rust resistance
- SureGrip® drive socket design provide increased strength and
avoid rounding rusted or damaged Fasteners

RUST AND
2 CORROSION
RESISTANCE
-
Sure6rip® SuperKrome®

5 Pc- 1/4” Drive Temper Proof Trox Socket Kit - TT15/20/25/217/30;

3 Pc- 3/8” Drive Temper Proof Trox bit Socket Set - TT40,TT45, TT50;

5 Pc- 1/4” Drive Trox Bit Socket Set - T15, 720, 25, 127, T30:

3 Pc- 3/8” Drive Trox Bit Socket Set - T40, T45, T50;

1 Pc- 3/8” Drive External Torx Socket- E10, E11, E12, E14, E16, E18, E20;
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| 121pc Socket Set
SK01444

- 216 positions ratchet delivers a 1.7° lowest arc swing and less back off

- Slim head ratchet design allows to reach into tight space

- 6 Pawl ratchet design provides smooth ratcheting & extreme torque

- SuperKrome socket provide extra strength and rust resistance

- SureGrip® drive socket design provide increased strength and avoid round-
ing rusted or damaged Fasteners

Fo@=

1.7°

1A2ES

ARC SWING POSITIONS | SureGrip® SuperKrome®
16 Pc- 1/4"Dr. 6pt sockets: 4,5,6,7,8,9,10,11-mm, 5/32, 3/16, 7/32, 1/4,
9/32, 5/16,11/32, 3/8-in.

5/8, 11716, 3/4-in.
8 Pc- 1/4"Dr. 6pt deep sockets: 10,11,12,13-mm,11/32, 3/8, 1/16, 1/2-in.
8 Pc- 3/8"Dr. 6pt deep sockets: 14, 15, 16, 17-mm, 9/16, 5/8, 11/16, 3/4-in.
2 Pc- extension bar: 1/4"x3", 3/8"x3";
1 Pc- adapter 3/8"(F)x1/4"(M)
2 Pc- 216P ratchet: 1/4", 3/8"
1 Pe- magnetic bit screwdriver
- CRV bits: PH: PHO, PH1X2, PH2X2, PH3X2,
HEX: H5, H5.5, H6, H3, H4
HEX: H1/8,H3/32, H5/32, H3/16, HT/32, H1/4
SL: 5/64,3/32,1/8,5/32, 3/16,1/32,1/4, 9/32,
SL:3,4,5,6,7,
SQUARE: S0, §1, 52, S3
Torx: 715,720, 725, T30
AD
- nut drivers: 4, 5,6, 7, 8-mm; 5/32, 3/16, 1/4, 9/32, 5/16-in.
9 Pc- Metric hex keys: 1.5, 2,2.5, 3, 4,5, 6, 8, 10-mm
9 Pe- SAE hex keys: 1/16, 5/64, 3/32,1/8,5/32, 3/16, 1/4, 5/16, 3/8-in.
1 Pe- coupler
1 Pe- 3/8" spin disk
1 Pe- storage case

PROFESSIONALTOOLS

15 Pe- 3/8"Dr, 6pt sockets: 10,11,12,13,14,15,16,17-mm; 3/8, 7/16, 1/2, 9/16,

| 38-Piece 3/8" and 1/2" Drive Master

Impact Socket Set
SK01445

- SureGrip® drive socket design provide increased strength and
avoid rounding rusted or damaged Fasteners
A CoRRosion
RESISTANCE

-
SureGrip® SuperKrome®

1 Pe- 3/8" Metric size sockets: 8mm, 9mm, 12mm, 13mm, 14mm, 16mm, 17mm

1 Pc- 3/8" SAE size sockets: 3/8",7/16", 1/2",9/16", 5/8",11/16", 3/4"

11 Pe- 1/2" Metric size sockets: 10mm, 11Tmm, 12mm, 13mm, 14mm,
15mm, 16mm, 17mm, 18mm, 21mm, 24mm;

10 Pe- 1/2" SAE size sockets: 1/2", 9/16", 11/16", 3/4",13/16",
7/8,1",1-1/16",1-1/8", 1-1/4";

2 Pc- Hexagon Extension Bars: 1/2" x 3", 3/8"x 3"

1 Pc- Socket Wrench Adapter: 3/8"'M x1/2"'F;

SAE MM
-PIECE

116 4 4
'1-—-'-\‘_— %
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| 55-Piece 1/2'' Impact Socket Set
SK01446

- SureGrip® drive socket design provide increased strength and
avoid rounding rusted or damaged Fasteners

RUST AND
A CORROSION
RESISTANCE

-
SureGrip® SuperKrome®

24 Pc- Standard impact sockets:
SAE Sizes: 3/8”,7/16”, 1/2”,9/16”, 5/8”, 11/16”, 3/4”,
13/16”,1/8”,15/16”,1”,1-1/16";
Metric Sizes: 12mm, 13mm, 14mm, 15mm, 16mm, 17mm,
18mm, 19mm, 21mm, 22mm, 4mm, 27mm

18116 34 131 748

—
v
— g, S

24 Pc- Deep impact sockets:
SAE Sizes: 3/8”,7/16”, 1/2”,9/16”, 5/8”, 11/16”, 3/4”,
13/16”,1/8”,15/16”,1”,1-1/16";
Metric Sizes: 12mm, 13mm, 14mm, 15mm, 16mm, 17mm,
18mm, 19mm, 21mm, 22mm, 4mm, 27mm

3 Pc- Impact Extension bars: 37,67, 10”;

3 Pc- impact swivel adapters:1/2", 3/8”,1/2" x 3/8”;

3 Pe- 3/4” x13/16” flip socket

WWW.SKTOO0LS.COM
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| 36-Pieces Hand Tools Sets g9
SK01447 - Bﬂ.

- High leverage pliers for force saving operation, and hot riveted for less wobble.

- Screwdriver with S2 heavy duty steel bits, and Vacuum heat treating increase tips
torque and life

- Drop forged scissor, steel to full handle with higher strength.

+ Aluminum folding utility knife, with quick opening for one hand operation.

1 Pc- 607 Fiberglass Claw Hammer;

1 Pc- 9" Torpedo level;

13 Pe- Hex Key Sets 0.050", 1/16", 5/64", 3/32",1/64",1/8", 9/64", 5/32",
3/16",1/32",1/4", 5/16", 3/8"

1 Pe- 25" Tape Measure;

1 Pc- Folding utility knife

10 Pe- Utility blades with case;

2 Pc- Magnetic bit driver;

1 Pe- 1/4" Dr Bit Adapter;

6 Pc- precision screwdrivers

1 Pe- 8" Slip joint plier

1 Pc- 9"Drop forged scissor
Blow Molded Case

| 67-Pieces Hand Tools Sets (.
SK01448 BT Mi

- High leverage pliers for force saving, and hot riveted for less wooble.
- Screwdriver with S2 heavy duty steel bits, and Vacuum heat treating
increase tips torque and life

9 Pc- Screwdrivers Stubby PH2, PHO,PH1,PH2,PH3,1/8",3/16",1/4",5/16" slotted

1 Pc- Magnetic bit driver

1 Pc- 10pes bits (Philips, Slotted, Torx)

13 Pc- Hex Key Sets 0.050", 1/16", 5/64", 3/32",7/64",1/8",9/64", 5/32", 3/16",

1 Pe- 7/32",1/4",5/16", 3/8"

9 Pc- hex key 1.5mm, 2mm, 2.5mm, 3mm, 4mm, 5mm, 6mm, 8mm, 10m g MM

1 Pe- 6" long nose plier

1 Pc- 8" long nose plier

1 Pc- 8" diagonal plier

1 Pe- 9" linesman plier
Blow Molded Case

PROFESSIONALTOOLS

| 81-Pieces Hand Tools Sets S

STEEL RESRTAREE
SK01 449 SHAFT CHROME-PLATED
+ High leverage pliers for force saving, and hot riveted for less wooble. o NEW
- Screwdriver with S2 heavy duty steel bits, and Vacuum heat treating increase tips [:R-" °V
STEEL ovye

torque and life
+ Aluminum folding utility knife, with quick opening for one hand operation.
- Supergrip combination wrench design provides superior strength & durability \ .
- IS

DROP FORGED EFFICIENT

COMFORT
I-BEAM HANDLE

1 Pc- 1607 Fiberglass Claw Hammer;

1 Pe- 13 PC Hex Key Sets 0.050", 1/16", 5/64", 3/32", /64", 1/8", 9/64",
5/32",3/16",7/32",1/4", 5/16", 3/8"

1 Pc- 25" Tape Measure;

1 Pe- Folding utility knife

10 Pe- Utility blades with case;

1 Pc- 8" long nose plier

q
(—]
—
&”
D
el
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1 Pec- Magnetic bit driver

1 Pe- 1/4" Dr Bit Adapter;

2 Pc- PH#2 screwdriver and 1/4" Slotted screwdriver
3 Pe- 10pcs screwdriver bits (slotted, Philips, Torx)

1 Pc- 9pes sockets

6 Pc- Precision screwdrivers

5 Pc- Combination wrench 5/16",3/8",1/2",9/16",5/8
Blow Molded Case

| 68-Pieces Hand Tools Sets

S2

STEEL
SK01450 SHAFT

- 216 positions delivers a 1.7° arc swing and less back off

- Slim head design allows to reach into tight space otz

- 2 Pawl design provides smooth ratcheting & extreme torque CHROME-PLATED

- SuperKrome sockets provide extra strength and rust resistance
- SureGrip® sockets drive design provide increased strength and
avoid rounding rusted or damaged Fasteners

Al

-

SureGrip®

RUST AND
CORROSION
RESISTANCE

1 Pc- Spinner Handle;

1 Pc- 1/4" Dr Bit Adapter; 1 Pc- 1/4" 216P Ratchet;

2 Pc- PH2 and slotted 1/4" screwdrivers 1 Pc- 6" Slip Joint Pliers;

1 Pc- 25" Tape Measure;

1 Pc- 1607 Fiberglass Claw Hammer;

1 Pc- Folding utility knife

10 Pe- Utility blades;

2 Pc- 10 PC screwdriver bits;

1 Pe- 13 PC Hex Key Sets 0.050", 1/16", 5/64", 3/32", /64", 1/8",9/64", 5/32", 3/16", 7/32",1/4", 5/16", 3/8"
9pcs hex key 1.5mm, 2mm, 2.5mm, 3mm, 4mm, 5mm, 6mm, 8mm, 10m

1 Pc- Blow Molded Case

SuperKrome®

aooauoadaddd o
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| 87-Pieces Hand Tools Sets g9

TEEL CORROSION

SK01451 I
- 216 positions delivers a 1.7° arc swing and less back off AN Rustano
- Slim head ratchet design allows to reach into tight space m =
- 2 Pawl ratchet design provides smooth ratcheting & extreme torque ket
- SuperKrome sockets provide extra strength and rust resistance
- SureGrip® sockets drive design provide increased strength and avoid rounding

rusted or damaged Fasteners
- Aluminum folding utility knife, with quick opening for one hand operation. PRECISION SCREW

SureGrip® SuperKrome®

v
19 Pe- 1/4" Drive 6 Point Sockets; 3 Pc- 10pes screwdriver bits (slotted, Philips, Torx) ANSI
|

21 Pe- 3/8" Drive 6 Point Sockets; 1 Pe- 25" Tape Measure; ORI
2 Pc- 216P Ratchet: 1/4" and 3/8" 1 Pc- 1607 Fiberglass Claw Hammer;
1 Pc- 8" Slip Joint Pliers; 1 Pc- 8" adjustable wrench
1 Pc- 8" long nose pliers; 1 Pe- Folding utility knife
1 Pc- 10" groove joint pliers; 10 Pe- Utility blades;
1 Pc- Spinner Handle; 1 Pc- 13 PC Hex Key Sets 0.050", 1/16", 5/64", 3/32", 1/64", 1/8", 9/64",
4 Pc- PH1,PH2, Slotted 1/4" and 3/16" 5/32",3/16",1/32",1/4",5/16", 3/8"
1 Pc- 1/4" Dr Bit Adapter; - 9pcs hex key 1.5mm, 2mm, 2.5mm, 3mm, 4mm, 5mm, 6mm, 8mm, 10m
Blow Molded Case
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ELEVATE

MODULAR STORAGE SOLUTION
STORAGE. YOUR WAY.

&
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SK03100 SK03101 SK03106/3K03107

SK03103 SK03104 SK03200
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Product Dims Storage Ca- . Stactable Model# SK03000
Modeli# (WxDxH) WeF;:i]l[tlu((I:I:s] pacity valsilfhzlbc:) Lock & Key Locking Mech- oy )
(inch) . (Cu in) pacity (Ibs. anism SK 36 in. 4-Drawer Steel Tool Chest
Product Dims (inch) 36x22x21.9
' SK03100 Plastic & Steel  20.5x 14.5x13.1 248 1985 60 Y Y Steel Gauge 18
Product Weight (Ibs.) 181
g SK03101  Plastic & Steel  205x145x131 274 1930 60 Y Y Total Capacity (cu in) 13033
Total Weight Capacity (Ibs.) 800
% SK03102 Plastic & Steel 20.5x 14.5x13.1 30.7 1890 60 Y Y “ / g
Drawer Slide Rating (Ibs.) 150 g
. SK03103 Plastic & Steel 20.5x 14.5x 131 19.7 2594 60 Y Y %
=]
’ SK03104 Plastic & Steel 20.5x 14.5x13.1 19.5 2481 60 Y Y jekl SKo3001 (—}
$K 36 n. 5-Drawer Steel Tool Cabinet =3
Product Dims (inch) 36x22x 38.6 g_
SK03105 Plastic & Steel 20.5x 14.5x13.1 30.7 1812 60 Y Y D
Steel Gauge 18 o
e
Product Weight (Ibs.) 231
a $K03106 / 136x118x36 24 / / / Y Total Capacity (cu in) 13535
Total Weight Capacity (lbs.) 1100
@ SK03107 / 205x155x36 47 / / / Y “ 6x2"
Drawer Slide Rating (Ibs.) 150
SK03200 / 22.4*15.2°6.1 10.5 / 500 / Y
| 36 in Drawer Tool Chest and Cabinet Combo -

SK 36 in. 9-Drawer Tool Chest and Cabinet Combo
"
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Model#
Description
Product Dims (inch)
Steel Gauge
Product Weight (Ibs.)
Total Capacity (cu in)
Total Weight Capacity (Ibs.)

Drawer Slide Rating (lbs.)

Model#
Description
Product Dims (inch)
Steel Gauge
Product Weight (Ibs.)
Total Capacity (cu in)
Total Weight Capacity (lbs.)

Drawer Slide Rating (Ibs.)

Model#
Description
Product Dims (inch)
Steel Gauge
Product Weight (Ibs.)
Total Capacity (cu in)
Total Weight Capacity (Ibs.)

Drawer Slide Rating (lbs.)

SK03005

SK 42 in. 15-Drawer Tool Chest and Cabinet Combo

42 x22x 66.5
18
506
33344
2950
6x2"
150

SK03003
SK 42 in. 6-Drawer Steel Tool Chest
42x22x 219
18
207
15255
1100

150

SK03004
SK 42 in. 9-Drawer Steel Tool Cabinet
42x22x 38.6

18
299

18089

1850

6x2"
150

PROFESSIONALTOOLS
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Model#
Description
Product Dims (inch)
Steel Gauge
Product Weight (Ibs.)
Total Capacity (cu in)
Total Weight Capacity (Ibs.)

Drawer Slide Rating (Ibs.)

Model#
Description
Product Dims (inch)
Steel Gauge
Product Weight (Ibs.)
Total Capacity (cu in)
Total Weight Capacity (Ibs.)

Drawer Slide Rating (Ibs.)

Model#
Description
Product Dims (inch)
Steel Gauge
Product Weight (Ibs.)
Total Capacity (cu in)
Total Weight Capacity (lbs.)

Drawer Slide Rating (Ibs.)

SK03008

SK 46 in. 17-Drawer Tool Chest and Cabinet Combo

46x22x66.5
18
564
36641
3000
6x2"
150

Sk03006
SK 46 in. 8-Drawer Steel Tool Chest
46x22x219
18
247
16549
1400

150

SK03007
SK 46 in. 9-Drawer Steel Tool Cabinet
46x22x 386

18
317

20092

1850

6x2"
150

WWW.SKTOO0LS.COM
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Model#
Description
Product Dims (inch)
Steel Gauge
Product Weight (Ibs.)
Total Capacity (cu in)
Total Weight Capacity (lbs.)

Drawer Slide Rating (lbs.)

Model#
Description
Product Dims (inch)
Steel Gauge
Product Weight (Ibs.)
Total Capacity (cu in)
Total Weight Capacity (lbs.)

Drawer Slide Rating (Ibs.)

Model#
Description
Product Dims (inch)
Steel Gauge
Product Weight (Ibs.)
Total Capacity (cu in)
Total Weight Capacity (lbs.)

Drawer Slide Rating (Ibs.)

SK03011

SK 56 in. 15-Drawer Tool Chest and Cabinet Combo |

96 x22x66.5
18
631
45190
3000
6x2"
150

SK03009
SK'56 in. 6-Drawer Steel Tool Chest
56x22x21.9
18
275
20612
1400

150

SK03010
SK 56 in. 9-Drawer Steel Tool Cabinet
56x22x 38.6

18
356

25178

1850

6x2"
150

PROFESSIONALTOOLS
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HERITAGE

-InNIGENIUII-IW

SINCE 1914 /

PROFESSIONAL MOBILE
WORKBENCH

with SOLID WOOD TOP

« Double-Wall steel construction
« 1501Ibs Soft —Close Drawer Slide
+ Unique aluminum corner guards

Model# SK03012 Model# SK03013

SK 52 in. 10-Drawer Solid Wood Top Steel SK 60 in. 10-Drawer Solid Wood Top Steel

Description Mobile Workbench Mobile Workbench

Description

T | T |
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